No

2 Hugh Hunter/ Paul Beaton
3 John MacCrone/ Stuart

7 David Bogie/ John Rowan
8 Freddie Milne/ Patrick Walsh
9 Jock Armstrong/ Cameron

10
11

12
13
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
23

24

25
26

27

28

29
30

DUNOON
pr

Crew

Meirion Evans/ Jonathan

Jackson

Loudon

Melvyn Evans/ Mark
Glennerster

Garry Jennings/ Rory
Kennedy

Daniel Harper/ Chris
Campbell

Fair

Garry Pearson/ Jack Morton

David Wright/ Paula
Swinscoe

Michael Binnie/ Claire Mole
John Wink/ Neil Shanks

Ross Hunter/ Callum
Atkinson

Aidan Wray / Kieran Mc

Grath

Gareth Sayers/ Gareth
Gilchrist

Gordon Morrison/ Calum

Macpherson

John Stone/ Rhys
Stoneman

Andy Scott/ Laura Connell

Wayne Sisson/ Tom
Woodburn

Barry Groundwater/ Steven

Ohanlon

Robert Adamson/ Jane Nicol

Stephen Thompson/ Larry

Higton

Donnie MacDonald/ Jamie

Edwards

Hugh Brunton/ Will Atkins

Tim Pearcey/ Allan
Macdougall

Scott Mccombie/ Mark
Fisher

Will Rowlands / Richard

Birch

John Rintoul/ Ross Hynd

Greg McKnight/ Liam
Harkness

Car

Volkswagen Polo Gti
R5

Ford Focus 05 WRC
Skoda Fabia R5

Skoda Fabia R5

Ford R5 Fiesta

MINI JCW WRC

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Fiesta R5
Ford Fiesta Rally 2

Ford Fiesta Rally2
Ford Fiesta R5 Evo 2

Mitsubishi EVO9
Hyundai i20 R5
MITSUBISHI EVO

Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Fiesta RS WRC
Ford Fiesta S2000
Turbo

Mitsubishi Evo X

Subaru S14 WRC

Ford Fiesta R5
Ford Escort Mk2

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
9

Ford Fiesta R5
Mitsubishi Evo X

Mitsubishi Evo 6

Ford Escort Mk2 RS
1800

Ford Fiesta R5
Ford Escort

CC Class Club

1600

1998
1600

1598

1600

1598

2500
1600
1598

1597
1600

2000
1598
1997

1600

1598

1600

1600

2000

1997

2000

1600
2000

2000

1600
2000

1998

1600
2500

11

11
11

11

11

11

11
11

11
11

10
11
10

11

11

11

11

11

10

11

11

10

11
10

10

11

Argyll Rally 2021

Final Entry List

Entrant/Sponsor
Lampeter & District/ NWCC

NWCC/ Highland Car Club
Mull/ Coltness

Lampeter & District/ Lampeter and district
Bolton-Le-Moors Car Club
CDMC

South of Scotland Car Club
Highland Car Club / BTRDA
Solway Car Club/ East Ayrshire Car Club

becc / bdmc/ Whickham DMC
KLMC/ CDMC

BDMC
63CC
MULL CAR CLUB

Donegal Motor Club

btrda

South Of Scotland

blackpool south shore motor club / Poet
Talbot Motor Club

Solway Car Club/ East Ayrshire Car Club
Mull/ BTRDA

SDMC/ Omagh

Coltness Car Club/ East Ayrshire Car Club
mMcC

Highland Car Club/ Clwyd Vale MC

Stonehaven and District / TBA
Malton/ Mull Car club

Stonehaven and District Motor Club/ West
Cumbria MSC

Bala mc

GMSC
GMSC/ South Of Scotland Car Club
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No
31
32
33
34

35
36

37
38

39

40
41
42
43

44
45

46
47
48

49

50
51

52

53
54
55

56

57
58

59
60

61

62

63

64

65

Crew

lain Wilson/ Chris Williams
Andy Horne/ Keir Beaton
Kevin Crawford/ Andrew

Stevenson

Anthony O Brien/ Shane

Buckley

Ross Brushy/ Sam Collis
Stewart Morrison / Grant

MacNiven

lan Forgan/ Chris Lees
Billy McLelland/ Gerry

Bryden

Mark McCulloch/ Michael

Hendry

lan Baumgart/ Dave Robson
Richard Hill/ Steffan Evans
Niall Devine / Joe McNulty

Paul McErlean / Niall
Mckenna

Stuart Irvine/ Marc Irvine

John Morrison/ Peter
Carstairs

Lee Hastings/ Cole Hastings
Curly Haigh/ Sally Peacock
Graham Willcock/ Donna

Harper

Mark Holmes/ Mark
Perryman

Oliver Davies/ Ben Innes
Kev Dunn/ Josh Davison

Brian Watson/ Sean
Donnelly

Neil Roskell/ Tony Cope
Kyle Adam/ Steven Brown

William Paterson / Paul

Gribben

Drew gallagher/ David

Croshie
Carl Tuer/ Rob Tuer

Phil Jobson/ lan Jones

Andy Bird/ Plug Pulleyn

Michael Harbour/ lan
Macdougall

Joe McKeand/ Charlotte

McDowall

Keith Robathan/ Phil
Sandham

Stephen Retchless/ Nigel

Hutchinson

Gerry Fitzelle/ Mark Mason

Des Campbell/ Craig
Forsyth

Car

Ford Escort Mk 11
MG Metro 6R4
Mitsubishi Evo 9

Mitsubishi EVO X

Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort Mk2

Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi EVO

Ford Escort Mk2

Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Lancer
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Ford Escort MK2

Hyundai Accent WRC

Ford Fiesta R5

subaru impreza
Ford Escort
Opel Manta

FORD FIESTA S2000

Ford Escort
Vauxhall Nova

Ford Escort Mk2

Ford Fiesta R5
Ford Escort Mk2
Mitsubishi Lancer
Evolution 9
Skoda Fabia

Suzuki Swift S1600
FORD ESCORT RS

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Mk2

Subaru Impreza

Ford Escort MK 2

ford escort

Ford Escort mk2

Peugeot 206

CC Class Club

2100
3000
1997

1998

2500
1998

1999
1998

2000

1998
1998
2000
2500

1993
1600

2000
1998
1998

2000

2500
1598

1998

1600
2500
0

1998

1598
2400

2200
2000

2400

2499

1600

8
10
10

10

10

10

11
11

10

10

11

10

10

10

Entrant/Sponsor
Solway Car Club/ KLMC

63CC/ HCC

63 Car Club

London Irish

Matlock MC
Mull

GMSC/ EACC
Mull Car Club/ East Ayrshire Car Club

Solway Car Club / 63 Car Club

Hawick & Border Car Club

teifi valley motor club/ tefi valley motor club
Maiden City

Magherafelt & District

SSCC
Highland Car Club/ GMSC

Solway Car Club
Malton
Malton MC

Manx Autosport

Owen MC/ Ludlow Castle MC

Mull Car Club/ Tynemouth & District Motor
Club

SDMC/ 63 CC

Garstang & Preston Motorclub/ Clitheroe
Glenrothes MSC/ Highland car club
Coltness CC/ Solway

South of Scotland Car Club
Berwick

SPADEADAM/ NORTH WALES. ROGER
ALBERT CLARK MC

Malton
EACC/ Mull car club

Solway CC/ Mull Car Club

63cc/ Morecambe Car Club
northallerton / malton

Dunfermiline Car Club/ Tynemouth and

District
Berwick & District Motor Club



No
66

67

68

69
70
71

72

73

74
75

76
77
78
79

80

81

82
83

84

85

86

87

88

89
90

91

92
93

94
95

96

97

Crew
Ewan Tindall/ Andrew
Roughead

Peter Stewart/ Harry
Marchbank

Mike Moates/ Michael
Moates

Paul Collins/ Robert Wood
Josh Evans/ Tony Edwards

Lyndon Barton/ Simon
Hunter

Tommy Graham/ lan
Jackson

Gary Thomas/ Linda
Thomas

lain Sanderson/ Kyle Dods

George Bryson/ Jacqueline
Bryson

Stuart Ranby/ lan Bass
Steven Wood/ Mary Wood
Derek Blyth/ Neil Bye

Nathan Evans/ Rhys
Williams Edwards

Niall Cowan Jr/ Callum
Shanks

Michael Renton/ John
Shepheard

Keith Riddick/ Mairi Riddick
David Mcleod/ Eamonn
Boyle

Graham Muter/ Graham
wild

Graeme Sherry/ Ewan Lees

John Okane/ Meghan
Okane
Jamie Mclintyre/ David
O’Brien

Paul Miller/ Mark Twiname

Linzi Henderson/ Tom Hynd
Jonathan MacDonald/ Chris
Wareham

Fraser Smith/ Jamie
Mactavish

Ashleigh Morris/ Phil Kenny
Stephen Sawley / Paul
mcguire

Mark Simpson/ Julian Floyd
Innes Mochrie/ Kirsty
Mochrie

Alistair Dalgliesh/ David
Dalgliesh

Alister MacArthur/ Chris
Robertson

Car
Ford Fiesta R2T

Peugeot 208 Rally 4

SUBARU IMPREZA

Subaru Gc8
Renault Clio
Ford Escort Mk2

Mitsubishi Evo 9

ford escort

Ford Escort
Ford Escort RS1600

Ford Escort MKkII
Ford Fiesta RWD
Subaru Impreza
Renault Clio Cup

MG ZR

Subaru Impreza GC8

MG ZR
Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Subaru IMPREZA N12
Subaru Impreza

Ford Escort

BMW Compact
Compact

Ford Escort MKII
Peugeot 306 GTi-6

Honda Civic

Ford Fiesta R200
Ford Escort mk2

Nissan Micra
Rover Metro Gti

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
9

Talbot Sunbeam

CC Class Club

998

0

1998

20

2000

2500

1999

2400

1998
1975

2400
1998
1994
1998

1598

1990

1600
2000

1585

2000

2500

2800

1998
1998

1600

1598
2000

1400
1396

1997

1998

6

10

10

10

10

Entrant/Sponsor
Whickham & DMC/ Hexham & DMC

Highland Car Club and 63 CC/ 63CC

Dunfermline car club/ Dunfermline
Wigan & DMC/ BLMCC / CDMC
Wigan & DMC

Malton/ Northallerton AC

Dovey Valley

Condor MSC

Eacc

Dukeries
Highland
BSSMC/ BTRDA
BTRDA

Solway Car Club

HCC/ 63CC

Solway Car Club
East Ayrshire car club

RAC/ HRCR

Coltness Car Club / Glenrothes Motor
Sport Club

Skye

East Ayrshire Car Club/ Border Ecosse

KLMC/ RAC

Coltness car club
East Ayrshire Car Club/ Machars CC

COLTNESS/ Quinton

Dunfermline/ Whickham & DMC
Durham motor club/ Border eccosse

Malton
DCC/ EACC

Mull CC

Mull car club



No Crew Car
98 Ross Wasson/ Liam Mc Honda Civic
Mullan
99 Joel Simpson/ Shannon Honda Civic
Turnbull
100 Dan Robinson/ Mark Ford Fiesta ST

Pickering

101 Johnnie Mackay/ Emily Ford Fiesta ST

Easton-Page

102 Aileen Forrest/ John Forrest Mitsibushi Evo 9

103 Geoff Simpson/ Bruce Mitsubishi Evolution 6
Lindsay

104 Robert Macdonald / Ross Ford Focus ST 170
calender

105 Rhuaridh Campbell/ Shaina Chrystler Sunbeam
Archibald

106 Steve Magson/ Kevin Vauxhall Astra RWD
Bardon

107 Drew Barker/ Shona Hale Vauxhall Corsa

108 Ernie Lee/ Patricia lee Bmw 325i

109 Kevin Downes/ Richard Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Wardle 8

110 Duncan Munro/ Craig Ford Escort
Wallace

111 Paul Thompson/ Shaun Escort Mk2
Layland

112 Oliver Hunter/ Matty Daniels ford escort

113 Robin Shuttleworth/ Chris Ford Escort Mexico
Slater

114 Adam Huggon/ Brian Ford MK2 escort
Hodgson

115 Kevin Jeffray/ Linda Thomas Toyota Corolla T Sport

116 Chris Haw/ Russell Smith Peugeot 205

117 Stuart Baillie/ Tbc Subaru Impreza

118 Duncan Maclean/ Ross Peugeot 106 GTi
Callander

119 Hugo MacMillan/ Arthur Ford MK1 Escort
MacMillan RS1600

120 Martin Melling/ Lewis Austin Mini
Griffiths

121 Sandy Arbuthnott/ lan Ford Focus 4wd
Arbuthnott

122 Martin Toner/ Ben Teggart BMW M1

123 Damian Toner/ Denver Ford Escort MK2
Rafferty
124

Anthony Mc Cann/ Damian  Ford Escort MK2

McCann

There are 124 entries, and 116 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

CC Class Club

1595

1595

1999

1997
1998

1999

2000

1998

1600
2490
2000

1800

2000

2000
1600

2000

1760
1600

2000
1598

1996

1330

3000
2500

2000

3

10

10

Entrant/Sponsor
Donegal Motor Club

WCMC/ Coltness Car Club

Malton

Stonehaven & District MC

63 Car Club Elgin Ltd
Pendle & District

Glenrothes /

Skye Rally Club

Malton Mc

Border Ecosse / Glenrothes/ GMSC
63 cc/ 63cc
Malton/ Mull Car Club, Malton

Skye Rally Club/ Saltire Rally Club

Malton/ South Hams Motor Club

Garstang/ Blackpool SS
North Humberside MC/ Mull Car Club

eden vally motor club/ eden vally

Condor MSC

EAST AYRSHIRE CAR CLUB/ Saltire
Rally Club

Eacc/ The
Mull Car Club/ Coltness Car Club

RAC

Wigan Clitheroe/ Bala Clitheroe
63cc

Newry motor culb/ BADMC

Newry and District motorclub/ Cavan
Motorclub

mid antrim motor club

These results became Final on Saturday 26th June 2021 at 19:20 BST and were signed by Chris Woodcock (Clerk of the Course)
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Argyll Rally 2021

Final Individual Times
Car Cls Crew 1
8 11 Freddie Milne/ Patrick Walsh 0:51
6 11 Daniel Harper/ Chris Campbell 0:53
11 11 David Wright/ Paula Swinscoe 0:52
8 David Bogie/ John Rowan 0:54
11 Hugh Hunter/ Paul Beaton 0:52
11 Meirion Evans/ Jonathan Jackson 0:53
3 11 John MacCrone/ Stuart Loudon 0:55
17 11 Gordon Morrison/ Calum Macpherson 0:52
123 8 Damian Toner/ Denver Rafferty 0:54
9 11 Jock Armstrong/ Cameron Fair 0:51
15 11 Aidan Wray / Kieran Mc Grath 0:53
16 11 Gareth Sayers/ Gareth Gilchrist 0:52
4 11 Melvyn Evans/ Mark Glennerster 0:52
12 10 Michael Binnie/ Claire Mole 0:55
122 8 Martin Toner/ Ben Teggart 0:56
30 8 Greg McKnight/ Liam Harkness 0:58
42 9 Niall Devine / Joe McNulty 0:57
20 10 Wayne Sisson/ Tom Woodburn 0:54
35 8 Ross Brusby/ Sam Collis 0:57
41 10 Richard Hill/ Steffan Evans 0:54
70 6 Josh Evans/ Tony Edwards 0:57
13 11 John Wink/ Neil Shanks 0:54
23 7 Stephen Thompson/ Larry Higton 0:57
29 11 John Rintoul/ Ross Hynd 0:54
21 11 Barry Groundwater/ Steven Ohanlon 0:56
39 7 Mark McCulloch/ Michael Hendry 1:00
53 11 Neil Roskell/ Tony Cope 0:53
37 10 lan Forgan/ Chris Lees 0:57
32 10 Andy Horne/ Keir Beaton 0:56
54 8 Kyle Adam/ Steven Brown 0:58
24 10 Donnie MacDonald/ Jamie Edwards 0:55
49 10 Mark Holmes/ Mark Perryman 0:55
59 8 Andy Bird/ Plug Pulleyn 0:58
55 10 William Paterson / Paul Gribben 0:56
19 11 Andy Scott/ Laura Connell 0:54
44 11 Stuart Irvine/ Marc Irvine 0:54
40 9 lan Baumgart/ Dave Robson 0:55
62 8 Keith Robathan/ Phil Sandham 0:59
101 6 Johnnie Mackay/ Emily Easton-Page  1:01
46 10 Lee Hastings/ Cole Hastings 0:57
79 6 Nathan Evans/ Rhys Williams Edwards 1:00
77 7 Steven Wood/ Mary Wood 1.01
43 8 Paul McErlean / Niall Mckenna 0:57

in Position Order

2
0:51
0:51
0:51
0:52
0:50
0:52
0:53
0:50
0:52
0:49
0:51
0:51
0:51

3
4:37
4:43
4:41
4:45
4:47
4:47
4:49
4:49
4:50
4:53
4:56
4:58
4:38

4
4:56
4:57
5:01
5:04
5:02
5:05
5:04
5:15
5:10
5:22
5:12
5:13
5:00

5
5:45
5:54
5:55
5:49
5:54
5:51
5:52
6:00
6:06
6:03
6:07
6:13
5:50

Car 4 Penalty details:-

0:54
0:55
0:56
0:57
0:54
0:55
0:52
0:57
0:53
0:55
0:54
0:52
0:57
0:53
0:56
0:55
0:57
0:53
0:55
0:56
0:57
0:52
0:54
0:59
0:58
1:01
0:54
0:59
0:58
0:56

5:02
5:07
5:02
5:05
5:02
5:08
5:09
5:11
5:14
5:09
5:09
5:01
5:26
5:24
5:19
5:19
5:30
5:00
5:25
5:22
5:25
5:17
5:22
5:20
5:28
5:24
5:25
5:32
5:32
5:25

5:18
5:17
5:25
5:23
5:26
5:26
5:29
5:24
5:32
5:44
5:33
5:22
5:35
5:31
5:41
5:48
5:36
6:10
5:39
5:41
5:36
5:40
5:37
5:40
5:40
5:41
5:43
5:34
5:41
5:48

6:10
6:08
6:17
6:19
6:26
6:19
6:25
6:22
6:23
6:15
6:36
6:55
6:16
6:37
6:28
6:24
6:22
6:26
6:32
6:29
6:37
6:49
6:45
6:38
6:31
6:29
6:39
6:35
6:29
6:36

for Friday
Cls OIA
Penalty Total Pos Pos
17:00 1 1
17:18 2 2
17:20 3 3
17:24 1 4
17:25 4 5
17:28 5 6
17:33 6 7
17:46 7 8
17:52 2 9
17:58 8 10
17:59 9 11
18:07 10 12
1:.00 18:11 11 13

1:00 for Hit chicane SS4
18:19 1 14
18:23 3 15
18:38 4 16
18:41 1 17
18:42 2 18
18:45 5 19
18:49 3 20
18:51 1 21
1856 12 22
19:00 1 23
19:06 13 24
19:06 14 25
19:14 2 26
19:18 15 27
19:21 4 28
19:22 5 29
19:23 6 30
19:24 6 31
19:26 7 32
19:26 7 33
19:31 8 34
19:32 16 35
19:32 17 36
19:32 2 37
19:36 8 38
19:36 2 39
19:38 9 40
19:40 3 4
19:41 3 42
19:42 9 43

to MTC 2
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Car Cls

31
60
66
38
73
98
34
97
72
28
87
50
61
65

124
83
57
81
99
82
33
47
45
51
90
52
64
14
63
56
48
85
58
78
76

106

111
80
69

88
96
95
113
71
119
91
84
112

107
74

W 00 © o N

10

10

Crew

lain Wilson/ Chris Williams
Michael Harbour/ lan Macdougall
Ewan Tindall/ Andrew Roughead
Billy McLelland/ Gerry Bryden
Gary Thomas/ Linda Thomas

Ross Wasson/ Liam Mc Mullan
Anthony O Brien/ Shane Buckley
Alister MacArthur/ Chris Robertson
Tommy Graham/ lan Jackson

5 Will Rowlands / Richard Birch
8 Jamie Mclintyre/ David O’Brien

[ee]

10

w W O w N b~ w

10

11

Oliver Davies/ Ben Innes

Joe McKeand/ Charlotte McDowall
Des Campbell/ Craig Forsyth
Anthony Mc Cann/ Damian McCann
David Mcleod/ Eamonn Boyle

Carl Tuer/ Rob Tuer

Michael Renton/ John Shepheard
Joel Simpson/ Shannon Turnbull
Keith Riddick/ Mairi Riddick

Kevin Crawford/ Andrew Stevenson
Curly Haigh/ Sally Peacock

John Morrison/ Peter Carstairs

3 Kev Dunn/ Josh Davison

6 Jonathan MacDonald/ Chris Wareham

7 Brian Watson/ Sean Donnelly

8 Gerry Fitzelle/ Mark Mason

10

10

Ross Hunter/ Callum Atkinson
Stephen Retchless/ Nigel Hutchinson
Drew gallagher/ David Crosbie

7 Graham Willcock/ Donna Harper

9 Graeme Sherry/ Ewan Lees

[ee]

10

© W N N ©

10
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w

Phil Jobson/ lan Jones

Derek Blyth/ Neil Bye

Stuart Ranby/ lan Bass

Steve Magson/ Kevin Bardon
Paul Thompson/ Shaun Layland
Niall Cowan Jr/ Callum Shanks
Paul Collins/ Robert Wood

Paul Miller/ Mark Twiname
Alistair Dalgliesh/ David Dalgliesh
Innes Mochrie/ Kirsty Mochrie
Robin Shuttleworth/ Chris Slater
Lyndon Barton/ Simon Hunter
Hugo MacMillan/ Arthur MacMillan
Fraser Smith/ Jamie Mactavish
Graham Muter/ Graham Wild
Oliver Hunter/ Matty Daniels

Drew Barker/ Shona Hale

7 lain Sanderson/ Kyle Dods

1
0:58
1:00
1:00
0:55
1:00
0:59
0:58
0:59
0:59
1:02
1:03
0:58
0:58
1:.01
1:02
1:03
1:02
1:03
1:03
1:02
0:57
1:01
0:56
1:05
1:03
0:59
0:57
1:11
1:00
0:58
1:03
1:00
1:00
1:01
1:05
1:04
1:04
1:06
1:05

1:04
0:58
1:05
1:07
1:02
1:04
1:10
0:59
1:03

1:03
1:02

2
0:56
0:56
0:58
0:55
0:58
0:58
0:56
0:57
0:58
0:58
0:58
0:56
0:56
0:59
0:59
0:57
1:.01
1:00
1:02
1:00
0:56
0:58
0:54
1:02
1:02
0:57
0:55
1:09
0:57
0:56
1:00
1:00
0:58
0:57
0:59
1:02
1:01
1:04
1:03

3
5:28
5:28
5:32
5:37
5:31
5:27
5:30
5:28
5:34
5:35
5:32
5:34
5:38
5:38
5:39
5:55
5:34
5:37
5:26
5:43
5:34
5:48
5:51
5:44
5:48
5:47
6:02
5:24
5:51
5:56
5:56
5:55
5:58
5:56
5:57
5:46
5:58
5:59
5:38

4
5:48
5:40
5:42
5:48
5:48
5:46
5:57
5:48
5:42
5:49
5:51
5:56
5:51
5:50
5:51
5:46
5:58
5:55
5:53
5:52
6:01
5:54
5:57
5:56
5:55
6:02
5:54
6:04
5:51
6:05
6:02
6:02
6:03
6:08
6:09
6:12
6:08
6:13
6:03

5
6:34
6:41
6:33
6:43
6:42
6:53
6:44
6:54
6:54
6:43
6:44
6:46
6:53
6:49
6:47
6:42
6:51
6:51
7:03
6:51
7:04
6:51
6:55
6:47
6:50
6:57
6:57
6:57
7:07
6:56
6:52
6:59
7:00
7:03
7:09
7:21
7:16
7:07
6:44

Car 69 Penalty details:-

1:01
0:57
1:02
1:05
1:00
1:03
1:06
0:59
1:00

5:49
6:46
6:06
5:54
6:07
6:28
6:17
6:17
5:55

6:15
6:04
6:18
6:21
6:24
6:10
6:18
6:32
6:04

7:25
7:03
7:18
7:22
7:28
7:18
7:18
7:39
7:27

Car 112 Penalty details:-
1:01 6:11 6:27 7:49
1:00 6:21 6:20 7:50

19:44 10
19:45
19:45
19:58 3
19559 11
20:03 1
20:05 10
20:06 5
20:07 11
20:07 1
20:08 12
20:10 13
20:16 12
20:17 2
20:18 1
20:23 6
20:26 3
20:26 4
20:27 4
20:28 5
20:32 13
20:32 7
20:33 18
20:34
20:38
20:42
20:45 14
20:45 14
20:46 15
20:51 15
20:53
20:56 5
20:59 16
21:05 16
21:19 17
21:25 10
21:27 11
21:29 7

1:00 21:33 6

1:00 for Hit chicane SS4

21:34 18
21:48 17
21:49
21:49 2
22:01 19
22:03
22:09
22:26

1:.00 22:29 12

1:00 for Hit chicane SS4

22:31 10
22:33 13

Cls OIA
Penalty Total Pos Pos

a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93



Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 Penalty Total Pos Pos
86 10 John Okane/ Meghan Okane 1:.05 1:.03 6:16 6:33 7:38 22:35 18 94
121 9 Sandy Arbuthnott/ lan Arbuthnott 1:06 1:04 6:20 6:30 7:39 22:39 7 95
92 3 Ashleigh Morris/ Phil Kenny 1:12 1:07 550 6:48 7:59 22:56 11 96
68 9 Mike Moates/ Michael Moates 1:05 1:02 6:17 6:48 7:47 22:59 8 97
114 7 Adam Huggon/ Brian Hodgson 1:07 1:02 6:26 6:40 7:44 2259 14 98
116 3 Chris Haw/ Russell Smith 1:03 1:01 6:07 6:47 8:06 23:.04 12 99
89 5 Linzi Henderson/ Tom Hynd 1:10 1:.06 6:26 6:41 8:03 23:26 4 100
22 11 Robert Adamson/ Jane Nicol 0:55 0:53 5:15 10:00 6:38 23:41 19 101
75 5 George Bryson/ Jacqueline Bryson 1:03 1:.03 6:43 6:42 8:20 23:51 5 102
109 10 Kevin Downes/ Richard Wardle 1:03 1:01 6:41 7:03 8:15 24:03 19 103
100 6 Dan Robinson/ Mark Pickering 1:07 1:04 6:40 6:58 8:15 24:04 6 104
103 9 Geoff Simpson/ Bruce Lindsay 1:09 1:.08 6:41 7:09 9:42 25:49 9 105
94 1 Mark Simpson/ Julian Floyd 1:.08 1.04 6:47 6142 8:09 2:00 25:50 2 106
Car 94 Penalty details:- 2:00 for 2:00 early at MTC 2
120 1 Martin Melling/ Lewis Griffiths 1:12 1:08 7:45 7:36 9:02 26:43 3 107
105 7 Rhuaridh Campbell/ Shaina Archibald 1:08 1:06 6:32 10:00 8:24 27:10 15 108
118 3 Duncan Maclean/ Ross Callander 1:07 20:00 6:01 6:19 7:34 41:01 13 109
25 11 Hugh Brunton/ Will Atkins 0:58 0:54 11:00 25:00 28:00 1:05:52 20 110
These Competitors have only reached SS 5F
102 10 Aileen Forrest/ John Forrest 1:04 1:.03 6:50 7:20 10:46 27:03 20 111

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Dunoon 1 Dunoon 2 Glendaruel 1 Bealach Maim 1 Loch Fyne 1
0.71 miles 0.71 miles 5.10 miles 4.93 miles 6.45 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 26th June 2021 at 19:20 BST and were signed by Chris Woodcock (Clerk of the Course)
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Final Individual Times
Total
Car Cls Crew Friday
1 11 Meirion Evans/ Jonathan Jackson 17:28
6 11 Daniel Harper/ Chris Campbell 17:18
8 11 Freddie Milne/ Patrick Walsh 17:00
11 11 David Wright/ Paula Swinscoe 17:20
9 11 Jock Armstrong/ Cameron Fair 17:58
3 11 John MacCrone/ Stuart Loudon 17:33
16 11 Gareth Sayers/ Gareth Gilchrist 18:07
123 8 Damian Toner/ Denver Rafferty 17:52
15 11 Aidan Wray / Kieran Mc Grath 17:59
41 10 Richard Hill/ Steffan Evans 18:49
20 10 Wayne Sisson/ Tom Woodburn 18:42
23 7 Stephen Thompson/ Larry Higton 19:00
35 8 Ross Brusbhy/ Sam Collis 18:45
42 9 Niall Devine / Joe McNulty 18:41
39 7 Mark McCulloch/ Michael Hendry 19:14
19 11 Andy Scott/ Laura Connell 19:32
37 10 lan Forgan/ Chris Lees 19:21
54 8 Kyle Adam/ Steven Brown 19:23
28 5 Will Rowlands / Richard Birch 20:07
62 8 Keith Robathan/ Phil Sandham 19:36
46 10 Lee Hastings/ Cole Hastings 19:38
31 8 lain Wilson/ Chris Williams 19:44
66 6 Ewan Tindall/l Andrew Roughead 19:45
60 7 Michael Harbour/ lan Macdougall 19:45
29 11 John Rintoul/ Ross Hynd 19:06
59 8 Andy Bird/ Plug Pulleyn 19:26
55 10 William Paterson / Paul Gribben 19:31
73 8 Gary Thomas/ Linda Thomas 19:59
82 3 Keith Riddick/ Mairi Riddick 20:28
98 3 Ross Wasson/ Liam Mc Mullan 20:03
79 6 Nathan Evans/ Rhys Williams 19:40

Edwards

49 10 Mark Holmes/ Mark Perryman 19:26
124 4 Anthony Mc Cann/ Damian McCann  20:18

in Position Order

6
4:32
4:35
4:27

4:26

4:34

4:33

4:46
4:43
4:45

4:42
4:51
4:55
4:57
4:43
5:02
4:56
4:55
5:13
4:59
5:01
4:56
5:15
4:54

5:15
4:59

5:05
5:00

5:07
5:14
5:05

5:08

4:53

5:09
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7
4:48
4:51
4:48

4:44

4:55

4:47

5:00
5:03
4:55

5:51
5:06
5:08
5:16
5:00
5:14
5:07
5:21
5:18
5:09
5:17
5:20
5:17
5:14

5:21
5:13

5:28
5:15

5:24
5:27
5:32

5:27

5:15

5:24

8
5:27
5:37
5:35

5:33

5:35

5:32

5:52
5:49
5:38

5:47
5:55
5:57
5:56
5:48
5:54
5:58
5:56
6:09
6:04
6:06
6:16
6:02
5:59

6:08
6:08

6:18
5:59

6:10
6:13
6:23

6:21

6:13

6:17

9
2:55
2:58
2:57

2:59

2:56

2:56

3:10
3:08
3:01

3:12
3:13
3:13
3:15
3:37
3:15
3:12
3:17
3:16
3:15
3:21
3:19
3:20
3:16

3:23
3:21

3:21
3:12

3:22
3:25
3:28

3:27

3:20

3:23

10 11
4:22 4:44
4:25 4:46
4:18 4:43

12
5:18
5:25
5:25

for Saturday

13
2:55
2:54
2:59

Car 8 Penalty details:-
4:21 4:43 5:33 2:53
Car 11 Penalty details:-
4:33 4:55 5:37 255

Car 9 Penalty details:-
5:30 4:44 5:30 2:55

Car 3 Penalty details:-
4:39 4:54 5:41 3:.01
4:41 5:03 5:55 3:06
4:37 4:54 5:38 257
Car 15 Penalty details:-

4:38 5:07
4:48 5:09
4:51 5:12
4:51 5:13
4:36 4:59
4:57 5:15
4:50 5:06
4:58 5:24
4:50 5:12
4:59 5:06
5:00 5:22
4:57 5:23
5:00 5:17
4:56 5:17

5:40
6:00
5:54
5:55
6:59
5:53
6:05
6:09
6:02
5:59
6:05
6:06
6:03
5:57

3:.03
3:10
3:11
3:14
3:13
3:11
3:17
3:13
3:11
3:16
3:22
3:20
3:17
3:12

Car 66 Penalty details:-
5:03 5:16 6:08 3:15
4:59 5:19 6:17 3:19
Car 29 Penalty details:-
5:10 5:26 6:15 3:21
4:57 5:40 6:10 3:15
Car 55 Penalty details:-

4:59 5:24
4:58 5:24
5:02 5:30
5:05 5:42

4:53 5:16

6:16
6:03
6:06
6:19

6:04

3:31
3:18
3:23
3:24

3:14

Car 49 Penalty details:-

5:04 5:23 6:13 3:24

to MTC 4

Cls OIA

Penalty Total Pos Pos

52:29 1 1

52:49 2 2

1:.00 53:12 3 3
1:00 for Hit chicane SS7

1:00 53:32 4 4
1:00 for Hit chicane SS11

1:00 54:58 5 5
1:00 for Hit chicane SS6

1:00 55:00 6 6
1:00 for Hit chicane SS7

55:10 7 7
55:20 1 8
2:00 56:24 8 9

1:00 for Hit chicane SS7
1:00 for Hit chicane SS11

56:49 1 10

56:54 2 11
57:21 1 12
57:22 2 13
57:36 1 14
57:55 2 15
58:03 9 16
58:34 3 17
58:34 3 18
58:54 1 19
59:10 4 20
59:15 4 21
59:15 5 22

1:00 59:30 1 23
1:00 for Hit chicane SS11

59:34 3 24

1:00 59141 10 25
1:00 for Hit chicane SS11

59:50 6 26

1:00 59:59 5 27
1:00 for Hit chichane SS9

1:00:12 7 28

1:00:30 1 29
1:00:32 2 30
1:00:33 2 31

2:00 1:00:34 6 32

1:00 for Hit chicane SS9
1:00 for Hit chicane SS12

1:00:35 1 33
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Crew

lan Baumgart/ Dave Robson

Paul McErlean / Niall Mckenna
Michael Renton/ John Shepheard
Des Campbell/ Craig Forsyth
Oliver Davies/ Ben Innes

Jonathan MacDonald/ Chris
Wareham

Neil Roskell/ Tony Cope

Graeme Sherry/ Ewan Lees

Stuart Irvine/ Marc Irvine

Joe McKeand/ Charlotte McDowall

3 Kev Dunn/ Josh Davison
9 Paul Collins/ Robert Wood

7 Curly Haigh/ Sally Peacock

John Morrison/ Peter Carstairs

Stephen Retchless/ Nigel
Hutchinson

Gerry Fitzelle/ Mark Mason
Alistair Dalgliesh/ David Dalgliesh

David Mcleod/ Eamonn Boyle

3 Fraser Smith/ Jamie Mactavish

8 Stuart Ranby/ lan Bass

8 Phil Jobson/ lan Jones

Derek Blyth/ Neil Bye
Niall Cowan Jr/ Callum Shanks
Robert Adamson/ Jane Nicol

Robin Shuttleworth/ Chris Slater
Graham Muter/ Graham Wild
Innes Mochrie/ Kirsty Mochrie
Paul Miller/ Mark Twiname

John Okane/ Meghan Okane
Drew Barker/ Shona Hale

Hugo MacMillan/ Arthur MacMillan
Mike Moates/ Michael Moates
Sandy Arbuthnott/ lan Arbuthnott

Adam Huggon/ Brian Hodgson

3 Chris Haw/ Russell Smith

Car Cls
40 9
43 8
81 9
65 3
50 8
90 6
53 11
85 9
44 11
61 10
51
69
47
45 11
63 8
64 8
96 10
83 7
91
76
58
78 10
80 3
22 11

113 5
84 3
95 1
88 8
86 10

107 3

119 5
68 9

121 9

114 7

116
57 3

Carl Tuer/ Rob Tuer

Total
Friday
19:32

19:42
20:26
20:17
20:10
20:38

19:18

20:56
19:32

20:16

20:34
21:33
20:32
20:33

20:46

20:45
21:48

20:23

22:09
21:19
20:59
21:05
21:29
23:41

21:49
22:26
21:49
21:34
22:35
22:31
22:03
22:59
22:39

22:59
23:04

20:26

5:05

5:15
5:05
5:11
5:05
5:08

5:00

5:17
5:15

5:13

5:19
5:04
5:21
5:08

5:30

5:24
5:03

5:20

5:11
5:35
5:45
5:45
5:35
5:08

5:23
5:42
5:36
5:23
5:54
5:48
5:32
5:50
5:40

5:38
5:40

5:15

5:25

5:37
5:33
5:31
5:27
5:32

5:10

5:34
5:36

5:38

5:41
5:47
5:40
5:23

5:39

5:37
5:31

5:39

5:28
5:47
5:44
5:51
5:54
5:25

5:56
5:49
6:03
5:50
6:06
6:01
5:48
6:12
5:56

6:09
6:11

5:39

6:12

6:20
6:19
6:27
6:18
6:16

6:07

6:30
6:28

6:28

6:28
6:30
6:34
6:19

6:40

6:36
6:22

6:25

6:35
6:33
6:41
6:47
6:40
6:23

6:41
6:44
6:46
6:54
6:54
7:08
7:04
7:03
7:01

7:22
6:53

6:30

Cls OIA

9 10 11 12 13 Penalty Total Pos Pos

3:22 5:05 5:34 6:20 3:24 1:00 1:00:59 2 34
Car 40 Penalty details:- 1:00 for Hit chicane SS12

3:28 5:19 5:30 6:18 3:31 1:01:00 8 35
3:29 5:01 5:35 6:10 3:22 1:01:00 3 36
3:28 5:.06 5:26 6:17 3:25 1:01:08 3 37
3:31 5:09 5:32 6:32 3:31 1:01:15 9 38
3:25 5:11 5:33 6:16 3:23 1:01:22 3 39

3:12 4:57 5149 6:16 3:11 3:00 1:02:00 11 40

Car 53 Penalty details:- 1:00 for Hit chicane SS8
1:00 for Hit chicane SS9
1:00 for Hit chicane SS12

3:20 5:12 5:34 6:21 3:23 1:02:07 4 41
3:29 5:15 5:35 6:27 344 1:.00 1:02:21 12 42
Car 44 Penalty details:- 1:00 for Hit chicane SS9
3:22 5:07 5:25 6:12 3141 1:00 1:02:22 7 43

Car 61 Penalty details:- 1:00 for Hit chicane SS12

3:34 5:20 5:37 6:22 3:28 1:02:23 4 44
3:29 5:.06 5:40 6:18 3:21 1:02:48 5 45
3:35 5:25 5:43 6:39 3:34 1:03:03 4 46

3:18 5:18 5:29 6:26 3:13 2:00 1:03:.07 13 47

Car 45 Penalty details:- 1:00 for Hit chicane SS7
1:00 for Hit chicane SS8

3:37 5:31 5:29 6:32 3:29 1:03:13 10 48

3:31 5:30 5:46 6:43 3:31 1:03:23 11 49
3:21 5:06 5:38 6:23 3:20 1:00 1:03:32 8 50
Car 96 Penalty details:- 1:00 for Hit chicane SS8
3:29 5:17 5:32 6:17 3:31 2:00 1:03:53 5 51

Car 83 Penalty details:- 1:00 for Hit chicane SS8
1:00 for Hit chicane SS12

3:30 5:19 5:47 6:30 3:32 1:04:01 5 52
3:35 5:24 5:42 6:30 3:40 1:04:05 12 53
3:33 5140 5:41 6:37 3:31 1:04:11 13 54
3:38 5:35 5:54 6:39 3:36 1:04:50 9 55
3:43 5:21 6:04 6:44 3:38 1:05:08 6 56

3:26 5:05 5:26 6:23 3:23 1:00 1:05:20 14 57
Car 22 Penalty details:- 1:00 for Hit chicane SS12

3:46 5:29 6:09 6:49 3:47 1:05:49 2 58
3:39 5:35 5:47 6:40 3:36 1:05:58 7 59
3:42 5:37 6:05 6:47 3:38 1:06:03 1 60
3:43 5:39 6:18 7:26 3:57 1:06:44 14 61
3:43 5:40 6:00 6:42 3:39 1:07:13 10 62
3:47 5:38 5:58 6:58 3:43 1:07:32 8 63
3:56 6:06 6:35 7:04 3:45 1:07:53 3 64
3:44 5:38 6:11 7:04 3:39 1:08:20 6 65

3:44 5:49 5:59 6:53 3:44 1:00 1:08:25 7 66
Car 121 Penalty details:- 1:00 for Hit chicane SS12
3:50 5:45 6:16 7:13 3:47 1:08:59 6 67
3:36 5:32 6:01 6:42 3:35 2:00 1:09:14 9 68
Car 116 Penalty details:- 2:00 for Incorrect route SS7
3:34 5:19 5:43 12:31 3:36 1:00 1:09:33 10 69
Car 57 Penalty details:- 1:00 for Hit chicane SS12



Total
Car Cls Crew Friday 6 7
92 3 Ashleigh Morris/ Phil Kenny 22:56 5:55 6:07
109 10 Kevin Downes/ Richard Wardle 24:03 6:05 6:26
100 6 Dan Robinson/ Mark Pickering 24:04 6:03 6:15
94 1 Mark Simpson/ Julian Floyd 25:50 6:02 6:11
75 5 George Bryson/ Jacqueline Bryson 23:51 6:04 6:20
105 7 Rhuaridh Campbell/ Shaina 27:10 6:16 6:35
Archibald
120 1 Martin Melling/ Lewis Giriffiths 26:43 7:11 7:04
12 10 Michael Binnie/ Claire Mole 18:19 4:45 11:00
87 8 Jamie Mcintyre/ David O’Brien 20:08 5:11 5:51

118 3 Duncan Maclean/ Ross Callander 41:01 5:32 554

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9
Glendaruel 2  Bealach Maim2  Loch Fyne 2 Whistlefield 1
5.10 miles 5.17 miles 6.45 miles 3.60 miles

8 9
7:14 355
7:27 355
7:26  4:10
7:11 3:56
740 3:54

7:35 4:08

8:19 4:29

5:51 23:00
7:56 23:00

6:48 3:43

Stage 10
Glendaruel 3
5.10 miles

10
6:14
5:58
6:02
5:50
6:05

11
6:17
6:27
6:27
6:16
6:20

12
7:07
7:25
7:39
7:18
7:39

13
3:51
3:50
4:07
3:56
3:57

Car 75 Penalty details:-
6:06 6:35 7:25 4:07

7:08 7:18 8:20 4:32
4:45 5:.05 5:52 3:09
5:14 6:25 6:18 3:26
Car 87 Penalty details:-
5:25 6:02 6:43 3:40

Bealach Maim 3

Stage 11

5.17 miles

Cls OIA

Penalty Total Pos Pos
1:09:36 11 70

1:11:36 11 71

1:12:13 4 72

1:12:30 2 73

1:.00 1:12:50 4 74
1:00 for 1:00 early at TC 13
1:15:57 7 75

1:21:04 3 76

1:21:46 12 77

1:00 1:24:29 15 78

1:00 for Hit chicane SS13

1:24:48 12 79
Stage 12 Stage 13
Loch Fyne 3  Whistlefield 2
6.45 miles 3.60 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 26th June 2021 at 19:20 BST and were signed by Chris Woodcock (Clerk of the Course)
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Final Individual Times
Car Cls Crew 1
1 11 Meirion Evans/ Jonathan Jackson 0:53
2 11 Hugh Hunter/ Paul Beaton 0:52
3 11 John MacCrone/ Stuart Loudon 0:55
4 11 Melvyn Evans/ Mark Glennerster 0:52
5 11 Garry Jennings/ Rory Kennedy
6 11 Daniel Harper/ Chris Campbell 0:53
7 8 David Bogie/ John Rowan 0:54
8 11 Freddie Milne/ Patrick Walsh 0:51
9 11 Jock Armstrong/ Cameron Fair 0:51
10 11 Garry Pearson/ Jack Morton 0:53
11 11 David Wright/ Paula Swinscoe 0:52
12 10 Michael Binnie/ Claire Mole 0:55
13 11 John Wink/ Neil Shanks 0:54
14 10 Ross Hunter/ Callum Atkinson 1:11
15 11 Aidan Wray / Kieran Mc Grath 0:53
16 11 Gareth Sayers/ Gareth Gilchrist 0:52
17 11 Gordon Morrison/ Calum Macpherson 0:52
18 11 John Stone/ Rhys Stoneman 0:52
19 11 Andy Scott/ Laura Connell 0:54
20 10 Wayne Sisson/ Tom Woodburn 0:54
21 11 Barry Groundwater/ Steven Ohanlon 0:56
22 11 Robert Adamson/ Jane Nicol 0:55
23 7 Stephen Thompson/ Larry Higton 0:57
24 10 Donnie MacDonald/ Jamie Edwards 0:55
25 11 Hugh Brunton/ Will Atkins 0:58
26 10 Tim Pearcey/ Allan Macdougall 1:01
27 10 Scott Mccombie/ Mark Fisher 0:57
28 5 Will Rowlands / Richard Birch 1:02
29 11 John Rintoul/ Ross Hynd 0:54
30 8 Greg McKnight/ Liam Harkness 0:58
31 8 lain Wilson/ Chris Williams 0:58
32 10 Andy Horne/ Keir Beaton 0:56
33 10 Kevin Crawford/ Andrew Stevenson 0:57
34 10 Anthony O Brien/ Shane Buckley 0:58
35 8 Ross Brusby/ Sam Collis 0:57
36 7 Stewart Morrison / Grant MacNiven
37 10 lan Forgan/ Chris Lees 0:57
38 9 Billy McLelland/ Gerry Bryden 0:55
39 7 Mark McCulloch/ Michael Hendry 1:00
40 9 lan Baumgart/ Dave Robson 0:55
41 10 Richard Hill/ Steffan Evans 0:54
42 9 Niall Devine / Joe McNulty 0:57
43 8 Paul McErlean / Niall Mckenna 0:57

in Starting Order

2
0:52
0:50
0:53
0:51

3
4:47
4:47
4:49
4:38

4
5:05
5:02
5:04
5:00

5
5:51
5:54
5:52
5:50

Car 4 Penalty details:-

0:51
0:52
0:51
0:49
0:51
0:51
0:54
0:53
1:09
0:51
0:51
0:50
0:51
0:52
0:54
0:52
0:53
0:55
0:53
0:54
0:58
0:55
0:58
0:54
0:56
0:56
0:55
0:56
0:56
0:55

0:56
0:55
0:57
0:59
0:52
0:57
0:56

4:43
4:45
4:37
4:53

4:41
5:02
5:14
5:24
4:56
4:58
4:49

5:17
5:02
5:01
5:15
5:09
5:00

4:57
5:04
4:56
5:22

5:01
5:18
5:32
6:04
5:12
5:13
5:15

5:40
5:26
5:22
10:00
5:44
6:10

5:54
5:49
5:45
6:03

5:55
6:10
6:23
6:57
6:07
6:13
6:00

6:49
6:26
6:55
6:38
6:15
6:26

11:00 25:00 28:00

5:52
5:10
5:35
5:09
5:02
5:28
5:19
5:34
5:30
5:08

5:19
5:37
5:26
5:20
5:09
5:05
5:25

6:29

5:49
5:33
5:25
5:48
5:48
6:01
5:57
5:26

5:41
5:48
5:35
5:40
5:29
5:23
5:48

6:43
6:36
6:17
6:34
6:24
7:04
6:44
6:19

6:28
6:43
6:16
6:38
6:25
6:19
6:36

for Friday to MTC 2
Cls OIA
Penalty Total Pos Pos
17:28 5 6
17:25 4 5
17:33 6 7
1:00 18:11 11 13
1:00 for Hit chicane SS4
Retired
17:18 2
17:24 1 4
17:00 1
17:58 8 10
Component failure
17:20 3 3
18:19 1 14
18:56 12 22
2045 14 71
17:59 9 11
18:07 10 12
17:46 7 8
Broken Wheels
19:32 16 35
18:42 2 18
19:06 14 25
23:41 19 101
19:00 23
19:24 6 31
1:05:52 20 110
Cracked Water Pipe
Gearbox
20:07 1 53
19:06 13 24
18:38 4 16
19:44 10 44
19:22 5 29
20:32 13 64
20:05 10 50
18:45 5 19
Non Starter
19:21 4 28
19:58 3 47
19:14 2 26
19:32 2 37
18:49 3 20
18:41 1 17
19:42 9 43


http://argyllrally.co.uk/
http://argyllrally.co.uk/

Car Cls

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

11
11
10

Crew

Stuart Irvine/ Marc Irvine

John Morrison/ Peter Carstairs
Lee Hastings/ Cole Hastings

7 Curly Haigh/ Sally Peacock

7 Graham Willcock/ Donna Harper

10

Mark Holmes/ Mark Perryman

8 Oliver Davies/ Ben Innes

3 Kev Dunn/ Josh Davison

7 Brian Watson/ Sean Donnelly

11

10
10

Neil Roskell/ Tony Cope

Kyle Adam/ Steven Brown
William Paterson / Paul Gribben
Drew gallagher/ David Crosbie

3 Carl Tuer/ Rob Tuer
8 Phil Jobson/ lan Jones
8 Andy Bird/ Plug Pulleyn

[any
o ~
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~N 0 01 N

10
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O © W N W © w o
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Michael Harbour/ lan Macdougall
Joe McKeand/ Charlotte McDowall
Keith Robathan/ Phil Sandham
Stephen Retchless/ Nigel Hutchinson
Gerry Fitzelle/ Mark Mason

Des Campbell/ Craig Forsyth

Ewan Tindall/ Andrew Roughead
Peter Stewart/ Harry Marchbank
Mike Moates/ Michael Moates

Paul Collins/ Robert Wood

Josh Evans/ Tony Edwards
Lyndon Barton/ Simon Hunter
Tommy Graham/ lan Jackson
Gary Thomas/ Linda Thomas

lain Sanderson/ Kyle Dods
George Bryson/ Jacqueline Bryson
Stuart Ranby/ lan Bass

Steven Wood/ Mary Wood

Derek Blyth/ Neil Bye

Nathan Evans/ Rhys Williams Edwards
Niall Cowan Jr/ Callum Shanks
Michael Renton/ John Shepheard
Keith Riddick/ Mairi Riddick

David Mcleod/ Eamonn Boyle
Graham Muter/ Graham Wild
Graeme Sherry/ Ewan Lees

John Okane/ Meghan Okane
Jamie Mclintyre/ David O'Brien
Paul Miller/ Mark Twiname

Linzi Henderson/ Tom Hynd
Jonathan MacDonald/ Chris Wareham
Fraser Smith/ Jamie Mactavish
Ashleigh Morris/ Phil Kenny
Stephen Sawley / Paul mcguire
Mark Simpson/ Julian Floyd

1
0:54
0:56
0:57
1:01
1:03
0:55
0:58
1:05
0:59
0:53
0:58
0:56
0:58
1:02
1:00
0:58
1:00
0:58
0:59
1:00
0:57
1:01
1:00

1:05
1:05

0:57
1:02
0:59
1:00
1:02
1:03
1:05
1:.01
1:01
1:00
1:06
1:03
1:02
1:03
0:59
1:00
1:05
1:03
1:04
1:10
1:03
1:10
1:12

1:08

2
0:54
0:54
0:54
0:58
1:00
0:55
0:56
1:.02
0:57
0:53
0:57
0:57
0:56
1:.01
0:58
0:56
0:56
0:56
0:58
0:57
0:55
0:59
0:58

1:02
1:03

3
5:22
5:51
5:25
5:48
5:56
5:25
5:34
5:44
5:47
5:24
5:30
5:25
5:56
5:34
5:58
5:22
5:28
5:38
5:28
5:51
6:02
5:38
5:32

6:17
5:38

4
5:37
5:57
5:43
5:54
6:02
5:39
5:56
5:56
6:02
5:31
5:36
5:36
6:05
5:58
6:03
5:41
5:40
5:51
5:40
5:51
5:54
5:50
5:42

6:48
6:03

5
6:45
6:55
6:39
6:51
6:52
6:32
6:46
6:47
6:57
6:37
6:22
6:37
6:56
6:51
7:00
6:29
6:41
6:53
6:31
7:07
6:57
6:49
6:33

7:47
6:44

Car 69 Penalty details:-

0:57
1:00
0:58
0:58
1:00
1:03
0:59
0:58
0:57
0:59
1:04
1:00
1:00
0:57
0:59
1:00
1:03
0:58
1:01
1:06
1:.02
1:06
1:07

1:04

5:11
6:07
5:34
5:31
6:21
6:43
5:57
5:32
5:56
5:32
5:59
5:37
5:43
5:55
6:17
5:55
6:16
5:32
5:49
6:26
5:48
6:17
5:50

6:47

5:24
6:24
5:42
5:48
6:20
6:42
6:09
5:41
6:08
5:34
6:13
5:55
5:52
5:46
6:32
6:02
6:33
5:51
6:15
6:41
5:55
6:18
6:48

6:42

6:22
7:28
6:54
6:42
7:50
8:20
7:09
6:29
7:03
6:35
7:07
6:51
6:51
6:42
7:39
6:59
7:38
6:44
7:25
8:03
6:50
7:18
7:59

8:09

Cls OIA
Penalty Total Pos Pos

19:32 17
20:33 18
19:38
20:32
20:53
19:26
20:10 13
20:34
20:42
19:18 15
19:23
19:31
20:51 15
20:26 3
20:59 16
19:26
19:45
20:16 12
19:36 8
20:46 15
20:45 14
20:17
19:45 4
Non Starter
22:59 8
1:00 21:33 6
1:00 for Hit chicane SS4
18:51 1
22:01 19
20:07 11
19:59 11
22:33 13
23:51 5
21:19 17
19:41 3
21:05 16
19:40 3
21:29 7
20:26 4
20:28 5
20:23 6
22:26 9
20:56 5
22:35 18
20:08 12
21:34 18
23:26
20:38
22:09
22:56 11
Non Starter
2:00 25:50 2

36
66
40
65
74
32
55
67
69
27
30
34
73
60
76
33
45
56
38
72
70
57
46

97
82

21
87
52
48
93

102
78
42
77
41
81
61
63
59
90
75
94
54
83

100
68
89
96

106



Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 Penalty Total Pos Pos
Car 94 Penalty details:- 2:00 for 2:00 early at MTC 2
95 1 Innes Mochrie/ Kirsty Mochrie 1:.05 1:.02 6:06 6:18 7:18 21:49 1 85
96 10 Alistair Dalgliesh/ David Dalgliesh 0:58 0:57 6:46 6:04 7:03 21:48 17 84
97 7 Alister MacArthur/ Chris Robertson 0:59 0:57 5:28 5148 6:54 20:06 5 51
98 3 Ross Wasson/ Liam Mc Mullan 0:59 0:58 5:27 546 6:53 20:03 1 49
99 3 Joel Simpson/ Shannon Turnbull 1:03 1:.02 5:26 553 7:03 20:27 4 62
100 6 Dan Robinson/ Mark Pickering 1:.07 1.04 6:40 6:58 8:15 24:04 6 104
101 6 Johnnie Mackay/ Emily Easton-Page  1:.01 1:01 5:24 5:41 6:29 19:36 2 39
102 10 Aileen Forrest/ John Forrest 1:04 1:03 6:50 7:20 10:46 27:.03 20 111
103 9 Geoff Simpson/ Bruce Lindsay 1:09 1.08 6:41 7:09 9:42 25:49 9 105
104 4 Robert Macdonald / Ross calender Retired
105 7 Rhuaridh Campbell/ Shaina Archibald 1:08 1:06 6:32 10:00 8:24 27:10 15 108
106 7 Steve Magson/ Kevin Bardon 1:04 1:.02 5146 612 7:21 21:25 10 79
107 3 Drew Barker/ Shona Hale 1:.03 1:.01 6:11 6:27 7:49 22:31 10 92
108 5 Ernie Lee/ Patricia lee Blown Engine
109 10 Kevin Downes/ Richard Wardle 1:03 1:01 6:41 7:03 8:15 24:03 19 103
110 4 Duncan Munro/ Craig Wallace 1:04 1:02 6:27 Retired
111 7 Paul Thompson/ Shaun Layland 1:04 1:01 558 6:08 7:16 21:27 11 80
112 7 Oliver Hunter/ Matty Daniels 1:03 1.00 555 6:.04 7:27 1:00 2229 12 91
Car 112 Penalty details:- 1:00 for Hit chicane SS4
113 5 Robin Shuttleworth/ Chris Slater 1:07 1:.05 554 6:21 7:22 21:49 2 86
114 7 Adam Huggon/ Brian Hodgson 1:.07 1:.02 6:26 640 7:44 2259 14 98
115 6 Kevin Jeffray/ Linda Thomas Non Starter
116 3 Chris Haw/ Russell Smith 1:03 1:01 6:07 6:47 8:06 23:.04 12 99
117 9 Stuart Baillie/ Thc Retired
118 3 Duncan Maclean/ Ross Callander 1:07 20:00 6:01 6:19 7:34 41:01 13 109
119 5 Hugo MacMillan/ Arthur MacMillan 1:04 1:03 6:28 6:10 7:18 22:03 3 88
120 1 Martin Melling/ Lewis Griffiths 1:12 1:.08 7:45 7:36 9:02 26:43 3 107
121 9 Sandy Arbuthnott/ lan Arbuthnott 1:.06 1:04 6:20 6:30 7:39 22:39 7 95
122 8 Martin Toner/ Ben Teggart 0:56 0:55 5:07 5:17 6:08 18:23 3 15
123 8 Damian Toner/ Denver Rafferty 0:54 052 450 5:10 6:06 17:52 2 9
124 4 Anthony Mc Cann/ Damian McCann 1:02 0:59 5:39 551 647 20:18 1 58

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Dunoon 1 Dunoon 2 Glendaruel 1 Bealach Maim 1 Loch Fyne 1
0.71 miles 0.71 miles 5.10 miles 4.93 miles 6.45 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 26th June 2021 at 19:20 BST and were signed by Chris Woodcock (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.



https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

Final Individual Times

Total

Car Cls Crew Friday

1 11 Meirion Evans/ Jonathan 17:28
Jackson

11 Hugh Hunter/ Paul Beaton 17:25

11 John MacCrone/ Stuart 17:33
Loudon

4 11 Melvyn Evans/ Mark 18:11

11
11

11

10 11
11 11

12 10
13 11
14 10
15 11

16 11

17 11

18 11
19 11
20 10
21 11

22 11

23 7

24 10

25 11

26 10

27 10
28 5

Glennerster

Garry Jennings/ Rory Kennedy

Daniel Harper/ Chris Campbell 17:18
David Bogie/ John Rowan 17:24
Freddie Milne/ Patrick Walsh 17:00

Jock Armstrong/ Cameron Fair ~ 17:58

Garry Pearson/ Jack Morton 1:44
David Wright/ Paula Swinscoe 17:20

Michael Binnie/ Claire Mole 18:19
John Wink/ Neil Shanks 18:56
Ross Hunter/ Callum Atkinson 20:45
Aidan Wray / Kieran Mc Grath 17:59

Gareth Sayers/ Gareth 18:07
Gilchrist

Gordon Morrison/ Calum 17:46
Macpherson

John Stone/ Rhys Stoneman 1:43
Andy Scott/ Laura Connell 19:32
Wayne Sisson/ Tom Woodburn ~ 18:42
Barry Groundwater/ Steven 19:06
Ohanlon

Robert Adamson/ Jane Nicol 23:41
Stephen Thompson/ Larry 19:00
Higton

Donnie MacDonald/ Jamie 19:24
Edwards

Hugh Brunton/ Will Atkins 1:05:52

Tim Pearcey/ Allan Macdougall ~ 14:20

Scott Mccombie/ Mark Fisher 7:02
Will Rowlands / Richard Birch 20:07

DUNOON

presents

Argyll Rally

Mot Car Clud

Sre &

Argyll Rally 2021

in Starting Order

4:32

5:01
4:33

4:35

4:27

4:34

4:26

4:45

4:58

4:58

4:45

4:46

4:37

4:56

4:51

4:57

5:08

4:55

4:57

5:56

4:59

4:48

4:47

4:51

4:48

4:55

4:44

11:00

5:08

5:12

4:55

5:00

4:58

5:07

5:06

5:16

5:25

5:08

5:34

5:45

5:09

5:27

5:32

5:37

5:35

5:35

5:33

5:51

6:07

5:38

5:52

5:45

5:58

5:55

6:23

5:57

6:17

6:34

6:04

9
2:55

2:56

2:58

2:57

2:56

2:59

23:00

3:16

3:.01

3:10

3:12

3:13

3:26

3:13

3:18

3:23

3:15

10 11 12 13
4:22 4:44 5:18 2:55

5:30 4:44 5:30 2:55

Car 3 Penalty details:- 1:00 for Hit chicane SS7

4:25 446 5:25 2:54

4:18 4:43 5:25 2:59

Car 8 Penalty details:- 1:00 for Hit chicane SS7

4:33 4:55 5:37 2:55

Car 9 Penalty details:- 1:00 for Hit chicane SS6

4:21 4:43 5:33 2:53
Car 11 Penalty details:-
4:45 5:05 5:52 3:09

4:51 11:00 6:38
4:37 4:54 5:38 2:57
Car 15 Penalty details:-

4:39 4554 5:41 3:.01

4:50 5:06 6:05 3:17

4:48 5:09 6:00 3:10

5:05 5:26 6:23 3:23
Car 22 Penalty details:-
4:51 5:12 554 311

5:34
Car 25 Penalty details:-

4:59 5:.06 5:59 3:16

for Saturday

to MTC 4
Cls OIA
Penalty  Total Pos Pos
52:29 1 1
Retired
1:00 55:00 6 6
Retired
Retired
52:49 2 2
Retired
1:00 53:12 3 3
1:.00 5458 5 5

Component failure

1:00 53:32

1:00 for Hit chicane SS11

1:21:46
Retired
Retired

2:00 56:24

1:00 for Hit chicane SS7
1:00 for Hit chicane SS11

55:10

Retired

Broken Wheels

58:03
56:54
Retired

1:00 1:05:20

1:00 for Hit chicane SS12

57:21

Retired

1:00 Mechanical

1:00 for Hit chicane SS7
Cracked Water

Pipe
Gearbox
58:54

4

12

8

7

9

2

14

1

1

4

77

16
11

57

12

19
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Crew
John Rintoul/ Ross Hynd

Greg McKnight/ Liam
Harkness

lain Wilson/ Chris Williams
Andy Horne/ Keir Beaton
Kevin Crawford/ Andrew
Stevenson

Anthony O Brien/ Shane
Buckley

8 Ross Brusby/ Sam Collis

7 Stewart Morrison / Grant

MacNiven
lan Forgan/ Chris Lees

9 Billy McLelland/ Gerry Bryden
7 Mark McCulloch/ Michael

Hendry

lan Baumgart/ Dave Robson

Richard Hill/ Steffan Evans

9 Niall Devine / Joe McNulty

8 Paul McErlean / Niall

Mckenna

Stuart Irvine/ Marc Irvine

John Morrison/ Peter Carstairs

Lee Hastings/ Cole Hastings

7 Curly Haigh/ Sally Peacock

7 Graham Willcock/ Donna

Harper

Mark Holmes/ Mark Perryman

8 Oliver Davies/ Ben Innes

3 Kev Dunn/ Josh Davison

7 Brian Watson/ Sean Donnelly

Neil Roskell/ Tony Cope

Kyle Adam/ Steven Brown

William Paterson / Paul
Gribben

Drew gallagher/ David Crosbie

Carl Tuer/ Rob Tuer

8 Phil Jobson/ lan Jones

Car Cls
29 11
30 8
31 8
32 10
33 10
34 10
35
36
37 10
38
39
40 9
41 10
42
43
44 11
45 11
46 10
a7
48
49 10
50
51
52
53 11
54 8
55 10
56 10
57 3
58
59

8 Andy Bird/ Plug Pulleyn

Total
Friday
19:06

18:38

19:44
19:22
20:32

20:05

18:45

19:21

19:58
19:14

19:32

18:49
18:41
19:42

19:32

20:33

19:38

20:32

20:53

19:26

20:10

20:34

20:42
19:18

19:23
19:31

20:51

20:26

20:59
19:26

4:59

4:46

5:15

4:55

5:16

4:58

4:57

4:55

5:05

5:02

5:05

4:42

4:43

5:15

5:15

5:08

4:56

5:21

5:29

4:53

5:05

5:19

5:15
5:00

5:13

5:00

5:36

5:15

5:45
5:05

5:13

5:03

5:17
5:18

5:16

5:21

5:22

5:14

5:25

5:51

5:00

5:37

5:36

5:23

5:20
5:40

5:15

5:27
5:41
5:27
5:10

5:18

5:15

6:01

5:39

5:44
5:28

6:08

6:02
8:45

5:56

5:56

6:13

5:54

6:12

5:47

5:48

6:20

6:28

6:19

6:16
6:34

6:13

6:18
6:28
6:17
6:07

6:09
5:59

6:30

6:41
6:18

9
3:21

3:20
3:20

3:15

3:17

3:20

3:15

3:22

3:12

3:37

3:28

3:29

3:18

3:19
3:35

3:20

3:31
3:34
3:35
3:12

3:16
3:12

3:34

3:33
3:21

10 11 12 13
4:59 5:19 6:17 3:19
Car 29 Penalty details:-

5:00 5:17 6:03 3:17

4:51 5:13 555 3:14

4:58 5:24 6:09 3:13

4:57 5:15 5:53 3:11
5:05 5:34 6:20 3:24
Car 40 Penalty details:-
4:38 5:07 5:40 3:03
4:36 4:59 6:59 3:13

5:19 5:30 6:18 3:31

5:15 5:35 6:27 3:44
Car 44 Penalty details:-
5:18 5:29 6:26 3:13
Car 45 Penalty details:-

4:57 5:23 6:06 3:20
5:25 5143 6:39 3:34

4:53 5:16 6:04 3:14
Car 49 Penalty details:-

5:09 5:32 6:32 3:31
5:20 5:37 6:22 3:28

4:57 5:49 6:16 3:11
Car 53 Penalty details:-

4:50 5:12 6:02 3:11
4:57 5:40 6:10 3:15

Car 55 Penalty details:-

Car 56 Penalty details:-
5:19 5:43 12:31 3:36
Car 57 Penalty details:-
5140 5141 6:37 3:31
5:10 5:26 6:15 3:21

Cls OIA

Penalty Total Pos Pos
1:00 59141 10 25
1:00 for Hit chicane SS11
Retired
59:15 5 22
Retired
Retired
Retired
57:22 2 13
Non Starter
58:34 3 17
Retired
57:55 2 15
1:00 1:00:59 2 34
1:00 for Hit chicane SS12
56:49 1 10
57:36 1 14
1:01:00 8 35
1:00 1:.02:21 12 42
1:00 for Hit chicane SS9
2:00 1:03:07 13 47
1:00 for Hit chicane SS7
1:00 for Hit chicane SS8
59:15 4 21
1:03:03 4 46
Retired
2:00 1:00:34 6 32
1:00 for Hit chicane SS9
1:00 for Hit chicane SS12
1:01:15 9 38
1:02:23 4 44
Retired
3:00 1:02:00 11 40
1:00 for Hit chicane SS8
1:00 for Hit chicane SS9
1:00 for Hit chicane SS12
58:34 3 18
1:00 59:59 5 27
1:00 for Hit chichane SS9
1:00 Retired
1:00 for Hit chicane SS7
1:00 1:09:33 10 69
1:00 for Hit chicane SS12
1:04:11 13 54
59:50 6 26



Car Cls

60

61

62
63

64
65
66

67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81

82
83

84
85
86
87

88
89
90

91
92
93

94
95

7

10

Crew

Michael Harbour/ lan
Macdougall

Joe McKeand/ Charlotte
McDowall

8 Keith Robathan/ Phil Sandham
8 Stephen Retchless/ Nigel

Hutchinson

8 Gerry Fitzelle/ Mark Mason

3 Des Campbell/ Craig Forsyth

6 Ewan Tindall/ Andrew

o o ©O© ©

10

(o]

Roughead

Peter Stewart/ Harry
Marchbank

Mike Moates/ Michael Moates
Paul Collins/ Robert Wood
Josh Evans/ Tony Edwards
Lyndon Barton/ Simon Hunter
Tommy Graham/ lan Jackson

Gary Thomas/ Linda Thomas

7 lain Sanderson/ Kyle Dods

5 George Bryson/ Jacqueline

Bryson

8 Stuart Ranby/ lan Bass
7 Steven Wood/ Mary Wood

10

Derek Blyth/ Neil Bye

Nathan Evans/ Rhys Williams
Edwards

3 Niall Cowan Jr/ Callum Shanks

9 Michael Renton/ John

Shepheard

3 Keith Riddick/ Mairi Riddick
7 David Mcleod/ Eamonn Boyle

3 Graham Muter/ Graham Wild
9 Graeme Sherry/ Ewan Lees

10

John Okane/ Meghan Okane
Jamie Mcintyre/ David O'Brien

8 Paul Miller/ Mark Twiname

5 Linzi Henderson/ Tom Hynd
6 Jonathan MacDonald/ Chris

Wareham

3 Fraser Smith/ Jamie Mactavish
3 Ashleigh Morris/ Phil Kenny
7 Stephen Sawley / Paul

mcguire

1 Mark Simpson/ Julian Floyd

1 Innes Mochrie/ Kirsty Mochrie

Total
Friday
19:45

20:16

19:36
20:46

20:45
20:17
19:45

22:59
21:33
18:51
22:.01
20:07
19:59
22:33
23:51

21:19
19:41
21:05
19:40

21:29
20:26

20:28
20:23

22:26
20:56
22:35
20:08

21:34
23:26
20:38

22:09
22:56

25:50
21:49

6ills

5:13

5:01

5:30

5:24

5:11
4:54

5:50
5:04
4:54

5:16
5:07

6:04

5:35

5:45
5:08

5:35
5:05

5:14

5:20

5:42
5:17
5:54
5:11

5:23

5:08

5:11

5:55

6:02
5:36

5:21

5:38

5:17

5:39

5:37

5:31
5:14

6:12
5:47
5:20

5:32
5:24

6:20

5:47

5:51
5:27

5:54
5:33

5:27

5:39

5:49
5:34
6:06
8i5

5:50

5:32

5:28

6:07

6:11
6:03

6:08

6:28

6:06

6:40

6:36

6:27
5:59

7:03
6:30
6:07

6:31
6:10

7:40

6:33

6:47
6:21

6:40
6:19

6:13

6:25

6:44
6:30
6:54
7:56

6:54

6:16

6:35

7:14

7:11
6:46

9
3:23

3:22

3:21

3:37

3:31

3:28
3:16

3:44
3:29
3:22

3:37
3:22

3:54

3:35

3:38
3:27

3:43
3:29

3:25

3:29

3:39
3:20
3:43
23:00

3:43

3:25

3:30

3:55

3:56
3:42

10
5:03

5:07

11 12 13
5:16 6:08 3:15

5:25 6:12 3:41

Car 61 Penalty details:-

5:00
5:31

5:30
5:06
4:56

5:22 6:05 3:22
5:29 6:32 3:29

5:46 6:43 3:31
5:26 6:17 3:25
5:17 557 3:12

Car 66 Penalty details:-

5:38

5:06

5:11

4:59

6:05

6:11
5:40

7:04 3:39
6:18 3:21

5:24

6:16 3:31

6:20 7:39 3:57

Car 75 Penalty details:-

5:24

5:35
5:05

5:21
5:01

4:58
5:17

5:42 6:30 3:40

5:54
5:42

6:39 3:36
6:19 3:24

6:04
5:35

6:44 3:38
6:10 3:22

5:24 6:03 3:18
5:32 6:17 3:31

Car 83 Penalty details:-

5:35
5:12
5:40
5:14

5:47
5:34
6:00
6:25

6:40 3:36
6:21 3:23
6:42 3:39
6:18 3:26

Car 87 Penalty details:-

5:39

5:11

5:19

6:14

5:50
5:37

6:18 7:26 3:57

5:33 6:16 3:23
5:47

6:17

6:30
7:07

3:32
3:51

6:16
6:05

7:18
6:47

3:56
3:38

Cls OIA

Penalty Total Pos Pos
59:34 3 24
1:00 1:02:22 7 43
1:00 for Hit chicane SS12
59:10 4 20
1:03:13 10 48
1:03:23 11 49
1:01:08 37
1:00 59:30 23
1:00 for Hit chicane SS11
Non Starter
1:08:20 6 65
1:02:48 5 45
Retired
Retired
Gearbox Mounting
1:00:12 7 28
Electrical
1:00 1:12:50 4 74

1:00 for 1:00 early at TC 13

1:04:05 12 53
Retired
1:04:50 55
1:00:33 31
1:05:08 56
1:01:00 36
1:00:30 1 29
2:00 1:03:53 5 b1
1:00 for Hit chicane SS8
1:00 for Hit chicane SS12
1:05:58 7 59
1:02:07 4 41
1:07:13 10 62
1:00 1:24:29 15 78
1:00 for Hit chicane SS13
1:06:44 14 61
Retired
1:01:22 3 39
1:04:01 5 52
1:09:36 11 70
Non Starter
1:12:30 2 73
1:06:03 1 60



Car Cls

96

97

98
99

100
101

102
103
104

105

106
107
108
109

110
111

112

113

114
115
116

117
118

119

120

121

122

123
124

10

Crew

Alistair Dalgliesh/ David
Dalgliesh

Alister MacArthur/ Chris
Robertson

3 Ross Wasson/ Liam Mc Mullan

3 Joel Simpson/ Shannon

Turnbull

6 Dan Robinson/ Mark Pickering

6 Johnnie Mackay/ Emily

10

Easton-Page
Aileen Forrest/ John Forrest

9 Geoff Simpson/ Bruce Lindsay

Robert Macdonald / Ross
calender

Rhuaridh Campbell/ Shaina
Archibald

7 Steve Magson/ Kevin Bardon

3 Drew Barker/ Shona Hale

5 Ernie Lee/ Patricia lee

10

Kevin Downes/ Richard
Wardle

Duncan Munro/ Craig Wallace

7 Paul Thompson/ Shaun

Layland
Oliver Hunter/ Matty Daniels

Robin Shuttleworth/ Chris
Slater

7 Adam Huggon/ Brian Hodgson

6 Kevin Jeffray/ Linda Thomas
3 Chris Haw/ Russell Smith

9 Stuart Baillie/ Thc
3 Duncan Maclean/ Ross

Callander

Hugo MacMillan/ Arthur
MacMillan

1 Martin Melling/ Lewis Griffiths

Sandy Arbuthnott/ lan
Arbuthnott

Martin Toner/ Ben Teggart

8 Damian Toner/ Denver Rafferty

4 Anthony Mc Cann/ Damian

McCann

Total
Friday
21:48

20:06

20:03
20:27

24:04
19:36

27:03

25:49

27:10

21:25
22:31

24:03

8:33
21:27

22:29

21:49

22:59

23:04

41:01
22:03
26:43

22:39

18:23

17:52
20:18

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
Glendaruel 2 Bealach Maim2  Loch Fyne 2
5.10 miles 5.17 miles 6.45 miles

5:03

5:29

5:05
5:07

6:03

4:57

5:55

6:16

5:21
5:48

6:05

5:18

11:00

5:23

5:38

5:40

5:32

5:32

7:11

5:40

4:52

4:43
5:09

5:31

5:32
5:32

6:15

5:26

6:20

6:35

5:42
6:01

6:26

5:37

26:00

5:56

6:09

6:11

5:54

5:48

7:04

5:56

5:05

5:03
5:24

Stage 9

Whistlefield 1

3.60 miles

6:22

6:23

7:26

7:22

7:35

6:49
7:08

7:27

6:45

28:00

6:41

7:22

6:53

6:48

7:04

8:19

7:01

5:54

5:49
6:17

Stage 10
Glendaruel 3
5.10 miles

9
3:21

3:28

4:10

3:55

4:08

3:39
3:47

3:55

3:33

3:37

3:46

3:50

3:36

3:43

3:56

4:29

3:44

3:13

3:08
3:23

10 11 12 13
5:06 5:38 6:23 3:20

Car 96 Penalty details:-

5:02 5:30 6:06 3:23

6:02 6:27 7:39 4:.07

6:01

6:06 6:35 7:25 4:07
5:22

5:38 5:58 6:58 3:43

5:58 6:27 7:25 3:50

5:22 6:00

Car 112 Penalty details:-

5:29 6:09 6:49 3:47

5:45 6:16 7:13 3:47

5:32 6:01 6:42 3:35
Car 116 Penalty details:-
5:25 6:02 6:43 3:40
6:06 6:35 7:04 3:45

7:08
5:49

7:18 8:20 4:32
5:59 6:53 3:44

Car 121 Penalty details:-
4:49

Car 122 Penalty details:-
4:41 5:03 5:55 3:06
5:04 5:23 6:13 3:24

Stage 11
Bealach Maim 3
5.17 miles

Cls OIA

Penalty Total Pos Pos
1:00 1:03:32 8 50
1:00 for Hit chicane SS8
Retired
1:00:32 2 30
Retired
1:12:13 4 72
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
1:15:57 7 75
Retired
1:07:32 8 63
Blown Engine
1:11:36 11 71
Retired
Retired
5:00 Ran out of talent
4:00 for 4:00 early at TC 7
1:00 for Hit chicane SS9
1:05:49 2 58
1:08:59 6 67
Non Starter
2:00 1:09:14 9 68

2:00 for Incorrect route SS7

Retired

1:24:48 12 79

1:07:53 3 64

1:21:04 76
1:00 1:08:25 66

1:00 for Hit chicane SS12
1:00 Retired
1:00 for Hit chicane SS9
55:20 1 8

1:00:35 1 33
Stage 12 Stage 13
Loch Fyne 3  Whistlefield 2
6.45 miles 3.60 miles



These results became Final on Saturday 26th June 2021 at 19:20 BST and were signed by Chris Woodcock (Clerk of the Course)
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Car Cls
Class 1

95
94

120

e

1

Class 10

12
20
41
37
32
24
49
55
46
34
72
61
33
14
56
78
96
86
109
102

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Class 11

8
6
11
2

17

15
16

13
29
21
53
19

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11

DUNOON

presents

Argyll Rally

Mot Car Clud

Sre &

Argyll Rally 2021

Final Individual Times

Crew 1
Innes Mochrie/ Kirsty Mochrie 1:05
Mark Simpson/ Julian Floyd 1:08
Martin Melling/ Lewis Griffiths 1:12
Michael Binnie/ Claire Mole 0:55
Wayne Sisson/ Tom Woodburn 0:54
Richard Hill/ Steffan Evans 0:54
lan Forgan/ Chris Lees 0:57
Andy Horne/ Keir Beaton 0:56
Donnie MacDonald/ Jamie Edwards 0:55
Mark Holmes/ Mark Perryman 0:55
William Paterson / Paul Gribben 0:56
Lee Hastings/ Cole Hastings 0:57
Anthony O Brien/ Shane Buckley 0:58
Tommy Graham/ lan Jackson 0:59
Joe McKeand/ Charlotte McDowall 0:58
Kevin Crawford/ Andrew Stevenson 0:57
Ross Hunter/ Callum Atkinson 1:11
Drew gallagher/ David Crosbie 0:58
Derek Blyth/ Neil Bye 1:.01
Alistair Dalgliesh/ David Dalgliesh 0:58
John Okane/ Meghan Okane 1:05
Kevin Downes/ Richard Wardle 1:03
Aileen Forrest/ John Forrest 1:04
Freddie Milne/ Patrick Walsh 0:51
Daniel Harper/ Chris Campbell 0:53
David Wright/ Paula Swinscoe 0:52
Hugh Hunter/ Paul Beaton 0:52
Meirion Evans/ Jonathan Jackson 0:53
John MacCrone/ Stuart Loudon 0:55
Gordon Morrison/ Calum Macpherson  0:52
Jock Armstrong/ Cameron Fair 0:51
Aidan Wray / Kieran Mc Grath 0:53
Gareth Sayers/ Gareth Gilchrist 0:52
Melvyn Evans/ Mark Glennerster 0:52
John Wink/ Neil Shanks 0:54
John Rintoul/ Ross Hynd 0:54
Barry Groundwater/ Steven Ohanlon  0:56
Neil Roskell/ Tony Cope 0:53
Andy Scott/ Laura Connell 0:54

in Class Order

1:02

1:.04
Car

1:08

0:54
0:54
0:52
0:56
0:55
0:53
0:55
0:57
0:54
0:56
0:58
0:56
0:56
1:09
0:56
0:57
0:57
1:03
1:01
1:03

0:51
0:51
0:51
0:50
0:52
0:53
0:50
0:49
0:51
0:51
0:51

4

5

6:06 6:18 7:18
6:47 6:42 8:09
94 Penalty details:-
7:45 7:36 9:02

5:02
5:02
5:09
5:19
5:19
5:00
5:25
5:25
5:25
5:30
5:34
5:38
5:34
5:24
5:56
5:56
6:46
6:16
6:41
6:50

4:37
4:43
4:41
4:47
4:47
4:49
4:49
4:53
4:56
4:58
4:38

5:18
5:26
5:29
5:41
5:48
6:10
5:39
5:36
5:43
5:57
5:42
5:51
6:01
6:04
6:05
6:08
6:04
6:33
7:03
7:20

4:56
4:57
5:01
5:02
5:05
5:04
5:15
5:22
5:12
5:13
5:00

6:10
6:26
6:25
6:28
6:24
6:26
6:32
6:37
6:39
6:44
6:54
6:53
7:04
6:57
6:56
7:03
7:03
7:38
8:15
10:46

5:45
5:54
5:55
5:54
5:51
5:52
6:00
6:03
6:07
6:13
5:50

Car 4 Penalty details:-

0:53
0:54
0:52
0:53
0:52

5:14
5:09
5:01
5:24
5:17

5:32
5:33
5:22
5:31
5:40

6:23
6:36
6:55
6:37
6:49

for Friday

to MTC 2

Cls OIA

Penalty Total Pos Pos

21:49 1 85
2:00 25:50 2 106
2:00 for 2:00 early at MTC 2
26:43 3 107
18:19 1 14
18:42 2 18
18:49 3 20
19:21 4 28
19:22 5 29
19:24 6 31
19:26 7 32
19:31 8 34
19:38 9 40
20:05 10 50
20:07 11 52
20:16 12 56
20:32 13 64
20145 14 71
2051 15 73
21:05 16 77
21:48 17 84
22:35 18 94
24:03 19 103
27:03 20 111
17:00 1 1
17:18 2 2
17:20 3 3
17:25 4 5
17:28 5 6
17:33 6 7
17:46 7 8
17:58 8 10
17:59 9 11
18:07 10 12
1:.00 18:11 11 13
1:00 for Hit chicane SS4

18:56 12 22
19:06 13 24
19:06 14 25
19:18 15 27
19:32 16 35


http://argyllrally.co.uk/
http://argyllrally.co.uk/

Car Cls

44
45
22
25

11
11
11
11

Class 3

98
65
57
99
82
51
80
91
84
107
92
116
118

W W W W W W w w w w w w w

Class 4

124

N

Class 5

28
113
119

89

75

[S20NNN 4, BN RN G2 R4 |

Class 6

70
101
79
66
90
100

o O O O O O

Class 7

23
39
77
60
97
83
47
52
48
106
111
112

74

114

105

7

NONON NN N NN NN NN

~

Crew

Stuart Irvine/ Marc Irvine

John Morrison/ Peter Carstairs
Robert Adamson/ Jane Nicol
Hugh Brunton/ Will Atkins

Ross Wasson/ Liam Mc Mullan
Des Campbell/ Craig Forsyth
Carl Tuer/ Rob Tuer

Joel Simpson/ Shannon Turnbull
Keith Riddick/ Mairi Riddick

Kev Dunn/ Josh Davison

Niall Cowan Jr/ Callum Shanks
Fraser Smith/ Jamie Mactavish
Graham Muter/ Graham Wild
Drew Barker/ Shona Hale
Ashleigh Morris/ Phil Kenny
Chris Haw/ Russell Smith
Duncan Maclean/ Ross Callander

Anthony Mc Cann/ Damian McCann

Will Rowlands / Richard Birch
Robin Shuttleworth/ Chris Slater
Hugo MacMillan/ Arthur MacMillan
Linzi Henderson/ Tom Hynd

George Bryson/ Jacqueline Bryson

Josh Evans/ Tony Edwards

Johnnie Mackay/ Emily Easton-Page

Nathan Evans/ Rhys Williams Edwards

Ewan Tindall/ Andrew Roughead

Jonathan MacDonald/ Chris Wareham

Dan Robinson/ Mark Pickering

Stephen Thompson/ Larry Higton
Mark McCulloch/ Michael Hendry
Steven Wood/ Mary Wood
Michael Harbour/ lan Macdougall
Alister MacArthur/ Chris Robertson
David Mcleod/ Eamonn Boyle
Curly Haigh/ Sally Peacock

Brian Watson/ Sean Donnelly
Graham Willcock/ Donna Harper
Steve Magson/ Kevin Bardon
Paul Thompson/ Shaun Layland
Oliver Hunter/ Matty Daniels

lain Sanderson/ Kyle Dods

7 Adam Huggon/ Brian Hodgson
7 Rhuaridh Campbell/ Shaina Archibald
Class 8

8

David Bogie/ John Rowan

1
0:54
0:56
0:55
0:58

0:59
1:01
1:02
1:03
1:02
1:05
1:06
1:10
0:59
1:03
1:12
1:03
1:07

1:02

1:02
1:.07
1:04
1:10
1:03

0:57
1:.01
1:00
1:00
1:03
1:07

0:57
1:00
1:01
1:00
0:59
1:03
1:01
0:59
1:03
1:04
1:04
1:03

1:02

1:07

1:08

0:54

2
0:54
0:54
0:53
0:54

0:58
0:59
1.01
1:02
1:00
1:.02
1:04
1:06
0:59
1:01
1:07
1:.01
20:00

0:59

0:58
1:05
1:03
1:06
1:03

0:57
1:.01
0:59
0:58
1:.02
1:04

0:55
0:57
0:58
0:56
0:57
0:57
0:58
0:57
1:00
1:02
1:01
1:00

3
5:22
5:51
5:15

11:00

5:27
5:38
5:34
5:26
5:43
5:44
5:59
6:17
6:17
6:11
5:50
6:07
6:01

5:39

5:35
5:54
6:28
6:26
6:43

5:11
5:24
5:32
5:32
5:48
6:40

5:09
5:26
5:32
5:28
5:28
5:55
5:48
5:47
5:56
5:46
5:58
5:55

4
5:37
5:57

10:00

25:00

5:46
5:50
5:58
5:53
5:52
5:56
6:13
6:18
6:32
6:27
6:48
6:47
6:19

5:51

5:49
6:21
6:10
6:41
6:42

5:24
5:41
5:34
5:42
5:55
6:58

5:44
5:35
5:41
5:40
5:48
5:46
5:54
6:02
6:02
6:12
6:08
6:04

5
6:45
6:55
6:38

28:00

6:53
6:49
6:51
7:03
6:51
6:47
7:07
7:18
7:39
7:49
7:59
8:06
7:34

6:47

6:43
7:22
7:18
8:03
8:20

6:22
6:29
6:35
6:33
6:50
8:15

6:15
6:16
6:29
6:41
6:54
6:42
6:51
6:57
6:52
7:21
7:16
7:27

Car 112 Penalty details:-

1:00
1:.02
1:06

0:52

6:21
6:26
6:32

4:45

6:20
6:40
10:00

5:04

7:50
7:44
8:24

5:49

OIA
Pos

36
66
101
110

49
57
60
62
63
67
81
89
90
92
96
99

109

58

53
86
88
100
102

21
39
41
46
68
104

23
26
42
45
51
59
65
69
74
79
80
91

93
98
108

Cls
Penalty Total Pos
19:32 17
20:33 18
23:41 19
1:05:52 20
20:03 1
20:17 2
20:26 3
20:27 4
20:28 5
20:34 6
21:29 7
22:09 8
22:26 9
22:31 10
22:56 11
23:04 12
41:01 13
20:18 1
20:07 1
21:49 2
22:03 3
23:26 4
23:51 5
18:51 1
19:36 2
19:40 3
19:45 4
20:38 5
24:04 6
19:00 1
19:14 2
19:41 3
19:45 4
20:06 5
20:23 6
20:32 7
20:42 8
20:53 9
21:25 10
21:27 11
1:.00 22:29 12
1:00 for Hit chicane SS4
22:33 13
22:59 14
27:10 15
17:24 1



Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 Penalty Total Pos Pos
123 8 Damian Toner/ Denver Rafferty 0:54 0:52 450 5:10 6:06 17:52 2 9
122 8 Martin Toner/ Ben Teggart 0:56 0:55 5:07 5:17 6:08 18:23 3 15
30 8 Greg McKnight/ Liam Harkness 0:58 0:56 5:02 525 6:17 18:38 4 16
35 8 Ross Brusby/ Sam Collis 0:57 055 5:08 526 6:19 18:45 5 19
54 8 Kyle Adam/ Steven Brown 0:58 0:57 5:30 5:36 6:22 19:23 6 30
59 8 Andy Bird/ Plug Pulleyn 0:58 0:56 5:22 541 6:29 19:26 7 33
62 8 Keith Robathan/ Phil Sandham 0:59 0:58 5:28 5140 6:31 19:36 8 38
43 8 Paul McErlean / Niall Mckenna 0:57 0:56 5:25 5:48 6:36 19:42 9 43
31 8 lain Wilson/ Chris Williams 0:58 0:56 5:28 5:48 6:34 19:44 10 44
73 8 Gary Thomas/ Linda Thomas 1:00 0:58 5:31 5148 6:42 1959 11 48
87 8 Jamie Mclintyre/ David O'Brien 1:03 0:58 5:32 551 6:44 20:08 12 54
50 8 Oliver Davies/ Ben Innes 0:58 0:56 5:34 556 6:46 20:10 13 55
64 8 Gerry Fitzelle/ Mark Mason 0:57 055 6:02 554 657 20:45 14 70
63 8 Stephen Retchless/ Nigel Hutchinson  1:00 0:57 5:51 5:51 7:07 20:46 15 72
58 8 Phil Jobson/ lan Jones 1:00 0:58 5:58 6:03 7:00 20:59 16 76
76 8 Stuart Ranby/ lan Bass 1:05 0:59 557 6:09 7:09 21:19 17 78
88 8 Paul Miller/ Mark Twiname 1:04 1:.01 549 6:15 7:25 21:34 18 83
71 8 Lyndon Barton/ Simon Hunter 1:02 1:.00 6:07 6:24 7:28 22:01 19 87
Class 9
42 9 Niall Devine / Joe McNulty 0:57 0:57 5:05 5:23 6:19 18:41 1 17
40 9 lan Baumgart/ Dave Robson 0:55 0:59 5:20 540 6:38 19:32 2 37
38 9 Billy McLelland/ Gerry Bryden 0:55 0:55 5:37 548 6:43 19:58 3 47
81 9 Michael Renton/ John Shepheard 1:03 1:00 5:37 555 6:51 20:26 4 61
85 9 Graeme Sherry/ Ewan Lees 1:00 1:00 5:555 6:02 6:59 20:56 5 75
69 9 Paul Collins/ Robert Wood 1:05 1:03 5:38 6:03 6:44 1:00 21:33 6 82
Car 69 Penalty details:- 1:00 for Hit chicane SS4
121 9 Sandy Arbuthnott/ lan Arbuthnott 1:06 1:04 6:20 6:30 7:39 22:39 7 95
68 9 Mike Moates/ Michael Moates 1:05 1:02 6:17 6:48 7:47 22:59 8 97
103 9 Geoff Simpson/ Bruce Lindsay 1:09 1:08 6:41 7:09 9:42 25:49 9 105

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Dunoon 1 Dunoon 2 Glendaruel 1 Bealach Maim 1 Loch Fyne 1
0.71 miles 0.71 miles 5.10 miles 4.93 miles 6.45 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 26th June 2021 at 19:20 BST and were signed by Chris Woodcock (Clerk of the Course)
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Final Individual Times
Total
Car Cls Crew Friday
Class 1
95 1 Innes Mochrie/ Kirsty Mochrie 21:49
94 1 Mark Simpson/ Julian Floyd 25:50
120 1 Martin Melling/ Lewis Griffiths 26:43
Class 10
41 10 Richard Hill/ Steffan Evans 18:49
20 10 Wayne Sisson/ Tom Woodburn 18:42
37 10 lan Forgan/ Chris Lees 19:21
46 10 Lee Hastings/ Cole Hastings 19:38
55 10 William Paterson / Paul Gribben 19:31
49 10 Mark Holmes/ Mark Perryman 19:26
61 10 Joe McKeand/ Charlotte McDowall 20:16
96 10 Alistair Dalgliesh/ David Dalgliesh 21:48
78 10 Derek Blyth/ Neil Bye 21:05
86 10 John Okane/ Meghan Okane 22:35
109 10 Kevin Downes/ Richard Wardle 24:03
12 10 Michael Binnie/ Claire Mole 18:19
Class 11
1 11 Meirion Evans/ Jonathan Jackson 17:28
6 11 Daniel Harper/ Chris Campbell 17:18
8 11 Freddie Milne/ Patrick Walsh 17:00
11 11 David Wright/ Paula Swinscoe 17:20
9 11 Jock Armstrong/ Cameron Fair 17:58
3 11 John MacCrone/ Stuart Loudon 17:33
16 11 Gareth Sayers/ Gareth Gilchrist 18:07
15 11 Aidan Wray / Kieran Mc Grath 17:59
19 11 Andy Scott/ Laura Connell 19:32
29 11 John Rintoul/ Ross Hynd 19:06
53 11 Neil Roskell/ Tony Cope 19:18
44 11 Stuart Irvine/ Marc Irvine 19:32

in Class Order

5:36
6:02
7:11
4:42
4:51
4:55
4:56
5:00

4:53

5:13

5:03

5:45

5:54

6:05

4:45

4:32

4:35

4:27

4:26

4:34

4:33

4:46

4:45

4:56

4:59

5:00

5:15

DUNOO!

presents

Argyll Rally

N

Mot Car Clud

Sre &

Argyll Rally 2021

6:03
6:11
7:04
5:51
5:06
5:21
5:20
5:15

5:15

5:38

5:31

5:51

6:06

6:26

11:00

4:48

4:51

4:48

4:44

4:55

4:47

5:00

4:55

5:07

5:13

5:10

5:36

6:46
711
8:19
5:47
5:55
5:56
6:16
5:59

6:13

6:28

6:22

6:47

6:54

7:27

5:51

5:27

5:37

5:35

5:33

5:35

5:32

5:52

5:38

5:58

6:08

6:07

6:28

9
3:42
3:56
4:29
3:12
3:13
3:17
3:19

3:12

3:20

3:22

3:21

3:38

3:43

3:55

23:00

2:55

2:58

2:57

2:59

2:56

2:56

3:10

3:01

3:12

3:21

3:12

3:29

for Saturday

10 11 12 13
5:37
5:50

7:08

6:05
6:16
7:18

6:47
7:18
8:20

3:38
3:56
4:32

4:38
4:48
4:58
4:57 5:23 6:06 3:20
4:57 5:40 6:10 3:15
Car 55 Penalty details:-
4:53 5:16 6:04 3:14
Car 49 Penalty details:-

5:07
5:09
5:24

5:40
6:00
6:09

3:03
3:10
3:13

5:07 525 6:12 341
Car 61 Penalty details:-
5:06 5:38 6:23 3:20
Car 96 Penalty details:-
5:35 554 6:39 3:36
5:40 6:00 6:42 3:39
5:58 6:27 7:25 3:50
4:45 5:05 5:52 3:09
4:22 4:44
4:25 4:46 5:25 2:54
4:18 4:43 5:25 2:59
Car 8 Penalty details:-
4:21 4:43 5:33 2:53
Car 11 Penalty details:-
4:33 4:55 5:37 2555
Car 9 Penalty details:-
5:30 4:44 5:30 2:55
Car 3 Penalty details:-
4:39 4:54 5:41 3:.01
4:37 4:54 5:38 2:57
Car 15 Penalty details:-

5:18 2:55

4:50 5:06 6:05 3:17
4:59 5:19 6:17 3:19
Car 29 Penalty details:-
4:57 549 6:16 3:11
Car 53 Penalty details:-

5:15 5:35 6:27 3:44

to MTC 4
Cls OIA
Penalty Total Pos Pos
1:06:03 60
1:12:30 73
1:21:04 3 76
56:49 1 10
56:54 2 11
58:34 3 17
59:15 4 21
1:00 59:59 5 27
1:00 for Hit chichane SS9
2:00 1:00:34 6 32
1:00 for Hit chicane SS9
1:00 for Hit chicane SS12
1:00 1:02:22 7 43
1:00 for Hit chicane SS12
1:00 1:03:32 8 50
1:00 for Hit chicane SS8
1:04:50 9 55
1:07:13 10 62
1:11:36 11 71
1:21:46 12 77
52:29 1
52:49 2
1:00 53:12 3
1:00 for Hit chicane SS7
1:00 53:32 4 4
1:00 for Hit chicane SS11
1:00 54:58 5 5
1:00 for Hit chicane SS6
1:00 55:00 6 6
1:00 for Hit chicane SS7
55:10 7 7
2:00 56:24 8 9
1:00 for Hit chicane SS7
1:00 for Hit chicane SS11
58:03 9 16
1:00 5941 10 25
1:00 for Hit chicane SS11
3:00 1:02:.00 11 40
1:00 for Hit chicane SS8
1:00 for Hit chicane SS9
1:00 for Hit chicane SS12
1:.00 1:02:21 12 42


http://argyllrally.co.uk/
http://argyllrally.co.uk/

Car Cls
45 11
22 11

Class 3
82 3
98 3
65 3
51 3
91 3
80 3
84 3

107 3

116 3
57 3
92

118

Class 4

124 4

Class 5
28 5

113 5

119 5
75 5

Class 6
66 6
79 6
90 6

100 6

Class 7
23 7
39 7
60 7
47 7
83 7

114

105

Class 8

123
35
54

Crew

John Morrison/ Peter Carstairs

Robert Adamson/ Jane Nicol

Keith Riddick/ Mairi Riddick
Ross Wasson/ Liam Mc Mullan
Des Campbell/ Craig Forsyth
Kev Dunn/ Josh Davison
Fraser Smith/ Jamie Mactavish
Niall Cowan Jr/ Callum Shanks
Graham Muter/ Graham Wild
Drew Barker/ Shona Hale
Chris Haw/ Russell Smith

Carl Tuer/ Rob Tuer

3 Ashleigh Morris/ Phil Kenny
3 Duncan Maclean/ Ross Callander

Anthony Mc Cann/ Damian McCann

Will Rowlands / Richard Birch
Robin Shuttleworth/ Chris Slater
Hugo MacMillan/ Arthur MacMillan
George Bryson/ Jacqueline Bryson

Ewan Tindall/ Andrew Roughead

Nathan Evans/ Rhys Williams
Edwards

Jonathan MacDonald/ Chris
Wareham

Dan Robinson/ Mark Pickering

Stephen Thompson/ Larry Higton
Mark McCulloch/ Michael Hendry
Michael Harbour/ lan Macdougall
Curly Haigh/ Sally Peacock
David Mcleod/ Eamonn Boyle

7 Adam Huggon/ Brian Hodgson
7 Rhuaridh Campbell/ Shaina

Archibald

8 Damian Toner/ Denver Rafferty
8 Ross Brusby/ Sam Collis
8 Kyle Adam/ Steven Brown

Total
Friday

20:33

23:41

20:28
20:03
20:17
20:34
22:09
21:29
22:26
22:31
23:04

20:26

22:56
41:01

20:18

20:07
21:49
22:03
23:51

19:45

19:40

20:38

24:04

19:00
19:14
19:45
20:32
20:23

22:59
27:10

17:52
18:45
19:23

5:08

5:08

5:14
5:05
5:11
5:19
5:11
5:35
5:42
5:48
5:40

5:15

5:55
5:32

5:09

4:59
5:23
5:32
6:04

4:54

5:08

5:08

6:03

4:55
5:02
5:15
5:21
5:20

5:38
6:16

4:43
4:57
5:13

5:23

5:25

5:27
5:32
5:31
5:41
5:28
5:54
5:49
6:01
6:11

5:39

6:07
5:54

5:24

5:09
5:56
5:48
6:20

5:14

5:27

5:32

6:15

5:08
5:14
5:21
5:40
5:39

6:09
6:35

5:03
5:16
5:18

6:19

6:23

6:13
6:23
6:27
6:28
6:35
6:40
6:44
7:08
6:53

6:30

7:14
6:48

6:17

6:04
6:41
7:04
7:40

5:59

6:21

6:16

7:26

5:57
5:54
6:08
6:34
6:25

7:22
7:35

5:49
5:56
6:09

9

3:18

3:26

3:25
3:28
3:28
3:34
3:30
3:43
3:39
3:47
3:36

10

11

12

13

Car 44 Penalty details:-
5:18 5:29 6:26 3:13
Car 45 Penalty details:-

5:05 5:26 6:23 3:23
Car 22 Penalty details:-

4:58
5:02
5:06
5:20
5:19
5:21
5:35
5:38
5:32

5:24
5:30
5:26
5:37
5:47
6:04
5:47
5:58
6:01

6:03
6:06
6:17
6:22
6:30
6:44
6:40
6:58
6:42

3:18
3:23
3:25
3:28
3:32
3:38
3:36
3:43
3:35

Car 116 Penalty details:-

3:34 5:19 5:43 12:31 3:36
Car 57 Penalty details:-

3:55
3:43

3:23

3:15
3:46
3:56
3:54

3:16

3:27

3:25

4:10

3:13
3:15
3:23
3:35
3:29

3:50
4:08

3:08
3:15
3:16

6:14
5:25

5:04

4:59
5:29
6:06
6:05

6:17
6:02

5:23

5:06
6:09
6:35
6:20

7:.07
6:43

6:13

5:59
6:49
7:04
7:39

3:51
3:40

3:24

3:16
3:47
3:45
3:57

Car 75 Penalty details:-

4:56 5:17 5:57 3:12
Car 66 Penalty details:-
5:05 5:42 6:19 3:24

5:11

6:02

4:51
4:57
5:03
5:25
5:17

5:33

6:27

5:12
5:15
5:16
5:43
5:32

6:16

7:39

5:54
5:53
6:08
6:39
6:17

3:23

4:07

3111
3:11
3:15
3:34
3:31

Car 83 Penalty details:-

5:45
6:06

4:41
4:51
4:50

6:16
6:35

5:03
5:13
5:12

7:13
7:25

5:55
5:55
6:02

3:47
4:07

3:06
3:14
3:11

Cls OIA

Penalty Total Pos Pos
1:00 for Hit chicane SS9
2:.00 1:.03:.07 13 47
1:00 for Hit chicane SS7
1:00 for Hit chicane SS8
1:00 1:05:20 14 57
1:00 for Hit chicane SS12
1:00:30 1 29
1:00:32 2 30
1:01:08 3 37
1:02:23 4 44
1:04:01 5 52
1:05:08 6 56
1:05:58 7 59
1:07:32 8 63
2:00 1:09:14 9 68

2:00 for Incorrect route SS7

1:00 1:09:33 10 69
1:00 for Hit chicane SS12
1:09:36 11 70
1:24:48 12 79
1:00:35 1 33
58:54 1 19
1:05:49 2 58
1:.07:53 3 64
1:00 1:12:50 4 74

1:00 for 1:00 early at TC 13

1:00 59:30 1 23
1:00 for Hit chicane SS11

1:00:33 2 31

1:01:22 3 39

1:12:13 4 72

57:21 1 12

57:55 2 15

59:34 3 24

1:03:03 4 46

2:00 1:03:53 5 51

1:00 for Hit chicane SS8

1:00 for Hit chicane SS12

1:08:59 6 67

1:15:57 7 75

55:20 1 8
57:22 13
58:34 18



Total
Car Cls Crew Friday 6 7
62 8 Keith Robathan/ Phil Sandham 19:36 5:01 5:17
31 8 lain Wilson/ Chris Williams 19:44 5:15 5:17
59 8 Andy Bird/ Plug Pulleyn 19:26 5:05 5:28
73 8 Gary Thomas/ Linda Thomas 19:59 5:.07 5:24
43 8 Paul McErlean / Niall Mckenna 19:42 5:15 5:37
50 8 Oliver Davies/ Ben Innes 20:10 5:05 5:27
63 8 Stephen Retchless/ Nigel 20:46 5:30 5:39
Hutchinson
64 8 Gerry Fitzelle/ Mark Mason 20:45 5:24 5:37
76 8 Stuart Ranby/ lan Bass 21:19 5:35 5:47
58 8 Phil Jobson/ lan Jones 20:59 5:45 b5:44
88 8 Paul Miller/ Mark Twiname 21:34 5:23 5:50
87 8 Jamie Mclintyre/ David O’'Brien 20:08 5:11 5:51
Class 9
42 9 Niall Devine / Joe McNulty 18:41 4:43 5:00
40 9 lan Baumgart/ Dave Robson 19:32 5:05 5:25
81 9 Michael Renton/ John Shepheard 20:26 5:05 5:33
85 9 Graeme Sherry/ Ewan Lees 20:56 5:17 5:34
69 9 Paul Collins/ Robert Wood 21:33 5:04 5:47
68 9 Mike Moates/ Michael Moates 22:59 5:50 6:12
121 9 Sandy Arbuthnott/ lan Arbuthnott 22:39 5:40 5:56
Times shown like this are notional or penalised
Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9
Glendaruel 2 Bealach Maim2  Loch Fyne 2  Whistlefield 1
5.10 miles 5.17 miles 6.45 miles 3.60 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 26th June 2021 at 19:20 BST and were signed by Chris Woodcock (Clerk of the Course)

8
6:06
6:02
6:18
6:10
6:20
6:18
6:40

6:36
6:33
6:41
6:54
7:56

5:48
6:12

6:19
6:30
6:30
7:03
7:01

9
3:21
3:20
3:21
3:22
3:28
3:31
3:37

3:31
3:35
3:33
3:43
23:00

3:37
3:22

3:29
3:20
3:29
3:44
3:44

Stage 10

Glendaruel 3

5.10 miles

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Cls OIA

10 11 12 13 Penalty Total Pos Pos
5:00 522 6:05 3:22 59:10 4 20
5:00 5:17 6:03 3:17 59:15 5 22
5:10 5:26 6:15 3:21 59:50 6 26
4:59 5:24 6:16 3:31 1:00:12 7 28
5:19 5:30 6:18 3:31 1:01:00 8 35
5:09 5:32 6:32 3:31 1:01:15 9 38
5:31 529 6:32 3:29 1:03:13 10 48
5:30 546 6:43 3:31 1:03:23 11 49
5:24 5:42 6:30 3:40 1:04:05 12 53
5:40 5:41 6:37 3:31 1:04:11 13 54
5:39 6:18 7:26 3:57 1:06:44 14 61
5:14 6:25 6:18 3:26 1:.00 1:24:29 15 78
Car 87 Penalty details:- 1:00 for Hit chicane SS13
4:36 459 6:59 3:13 57:36 1 14
5:05 5:34 6:20 3:24 1:00 1:00:59 2 34
Car 40 Penalty details:- 1:00 for Hit chicane SS12
5:01 5:35 6:10 3:22 1:01:00 3 36
5:12 5:34 6:21 3:23 1:02:07 4 41
5:06 540 6:18 3:21 1:02:48 5 45
5:38 6:11 7:04 3:39 1:08:20 6 65
5:49 559 6:53 3:44 1:00 1:08:25 7 66
Car 121 Penalty details:- 1:00 for Hit chicane SS12
Stage 11 Stage 12 Stage 13

Bealach Maim 3  Loch Fyne 3  Whistlefield 2
5.17 miles 6.45 miles 3.60 miles


https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

Car

11

16
123
15
41
20
23
35
42
39
19
37
54
28
62
46
31
66
60
29
59
55
73
82
08
79
49
124
40
43
81
65
50
90
53
85
44
61
51
69
47
45
63

DUNOON

presents

Argyll Rally

Cls
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
10
10

11
10

10

11

10

11

Mot Car Clud

Final

Sre a5

Crew

Meirion Evans/ Jonathan Jackson
Daniel Harper/ Chris Campbell
Freddie Milne/ Patrick Walsh
David Wright/ Paula Swinscoe
Jock Armstrong/ Cameron Fair
John MacCrone/ Stuart Loudon
Gareth Sayers/ Gareth Gilchrist
Damian Toner/ Denver Rafferty
Aidan Wray / Kieran Mc Grath
Richard Hill/ Steffan Evans
Wayne Sisson/ Tom Woodburn
Stephen Thompson/ Larry Higton
Ross Brusby/ Sam Collis

Niall Devine / Joe McNulty

Mark McCulloch/ Michael Hendry
Andy Scott/ Laura Connell

lan Forgan/ Chris Lees

Kyle Adam/ Steven Brown

Will Rowlands / Richard Birch
Keith Robathan/ Phil Sandham
Lee Hastings/ Cole Hastings

lain Wilson/ Chris Williams

Ewan Tindall/ Andrew Roughead
Michael Harbour/ lan Macdougall
John Rintoul/ Ross Hynd

Andy Bird/ Plug Pulleyn

William Paterson / Paul Gribben
Gary Thomas/ Linda Thomas
Keith Riddick/ Mairi Riddick

Ross Wasson/ Liam Mc Mullan
Nathan Evans/ Rhys Williams Edwards
Mark Holmes/ Mark Perryman
Anthony Mc Cann/ Damian McCann
lan Baumgart/ Dave Robson

Paul McErlean / Niall Mckenna
Michael Renton/ John Shepheard
Des Campbell/ Craig Forsyth
Oliver Davies/ Ben Innes
Jonathan MacDonald/ Chris Wareham
Neil Roskell/ Tony Cope

Graeme Sherry/ Ewan Lees
Stuart Irvine/ Marc Irvine

Joe McKeand/ Charlotte McDowall
Kev Dunn/ Josh Davison

Paul Collins/ Robert Wood

Curly Haigh/ Sally Peacock

John Morrison/ Peter Carstairs
Stephen Retchless/ Nigel Hutchinson

Argyll Rally 2021

Overall Results

Car

Volkswagen Polo Gti R5
MINI JCW WRC

Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Fiesta R5 Evo 2
Ford Fiesta Rally 2
Skoda Fabia R5

Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Escort MK2

Ford Fiesta R5
Mitsubishi Lancer
Mitsubishi Evo X

Ford Escort Mk2

Ford Escort MK2
Mitsubishi Evo 9

Ford Escort Mk2

Ford Fiesta S2000 Turbo
Subaru Impreza

Ford Escort Mk2

Ford Escort Mk2 RS 1800
Ford Escort MK 2
subaru impreza

Ford Escort Mk 1l

Ford Fiesta R2T

Ford Mk2

Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Escort Mk2
Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution 9
ford escort

MG ZR

Honda Civic

Renault Clio Cup
FORD FIESTA S2000
Ford Escort MK2
Subaru Impreza

Ford Escort MK2
Subaru Impreza GC8
Peugeot 206

Ford Escort

Peugeot 306 GTi-6
Ford Fiesta R5
Subaru IMPREZA N12
Hyundai Accent WRC
Subaru Impreza
Vauxhall Nova

Subaru Gc8

Ford Escort

Ford Fiesta R5

ford escort

in Position Order

Total

52:29
52:49
53:12
53:32
54:58
55:00
55:10
55:20
56:24
56:49
56:54
57:21
57:22
57:36
57:55
58:03
58:34
58:34
58:54
59:10
59:15
59:15
59:30
59:34
59:41
59:50
59:59
1:00:12
1:00:30
1:00:32
1:00:33
1:00:34
1:00:35
1:00:59
1:01:00
1:01:00
1:01:08
1:01:15
1:01:22
1:02:00
1:02:07
1:02:21
1:02:22
1:02:23
1:02:48
1:03:03
1:03:07
1:03:13
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to MTC 4

Cls OIA Diff from Diff from

Leader car ahead

+0:20
+0:43
+1:03
+2:29
+2:31
+2:41
+2:51
+3:55
+4:20
+4:25
+4:52
+4:53
+5:07
+5:26
+5:34
+6:05
+6:05
+6:25
+6:41
+6:46
+6:46
+7:01
+7:05
+7:12
+7:21
+7:30
+7:43
+8:01
+8:03
+8:04
+8:05
+8:06
+8:30
+8:31
+8:31
+8:39
+8:46
+8:53
+9:31
+9:38
+9:52
+9:53
+9:54
+10:19
+10:34
+10:38
+10:44

+0:20
+0:23
+0:20
+1:26
+0:02
+0:10
+0:10
+1:04
+0:25
+0:05
+0:27
+0:01
+0:14
+0:19
+0:08
+0:31

+0:20
+0:16
+0:05

+0:15
+0:04
+0:07
+0:09
+0:09
+0:13
+0:18
+0:02
+0:01
+0:01
+0:01
+0:24
+0:01

+0:08
+0:07
+0:07
+0:38
+0:07
+0:14
+0:01
+0:01
+0:25
+0:15
+0:04
+0:06


http://argyllrally.co.uk/
http://argyllrally.co.uk/

Car
64
96
83
91
76
58
78
80
22

113
84
95
88
86

107

119
68

121

114

116
57
92

109

100
94
75

105

120
12
87

118

These results became Final on Saturday 26th June 2021 at 19:20 BST and were signed by Chris Woodcock (Clerk of the Course)

Cls

10

10

11

[y
o ©®

W W W N © © o w

Crew

Gerry Fitzelle/ Mark Mason
Alistair Dalgliesh/ David Dalgliesh
David Mcleod/ Eamonn Boyle
Fraser Smith/ Jamie Mactavish
Stuart Ranby/ lan Bass

Phil Jobson/ lan Jones

Derek Blyth/ Neil Bye

Niall Cowan Jr/ Callum Shanks
Robert Adamson/ Jane Nicol
Robin Shuttleworth/ Chris Slater
Graham Muter/ Graham Wild
Innes Mochrie/ Kirsty Mochrie
Paul Miller/ Mark Twiname

John Okane/ Meghan Okane
Drew Barker/ Shona Hale

Hugo MacMillan/ Arthur MacMillan
Mike Moates/ Michael Moates
Sandy Arbuthnott/ lan Arbuthnott
Adam Huggon/ Brian Hodgson
Chris Haw/ Russell Smith

Carl Tuer/ Rob Tuer

Ashleigh Morris/ Phil Kenny
Kevin Downes/ Richard Wardle
Dan Robinson/ Mark Pickering
Mark Simpson/ Julian Floyd
George Bryson/ Jacqueline Bryson

Rhuaridh Campbell/ Shaina Archibald

Martin Melling/ Lewis Griffiths
Michael Binnie/ Claire Mole
Jamie Mcintyre/ David O’Brien
Duncan Maclean/ Ross Callander

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Car

Ford Escort mk2
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Ford Escort

Honda Civic

Ford Escort Mkll

FORD ESCORT RS
Subaru Impreza

MG ZR

Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Escort Mexico
Ford Escort

Rover Metro Gti

BMW Compact Compact
Subaru Impreza
Vauxhall Corsa

Ford MK1 Escort RS1600
SUBARU IMPREZA
Ford Focus 4wd

Ford MK2 escort
Peugeot 205

Suzuki Swift S1600
Ford Fiesta R200
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8
Ford Fiesta ST

Nissan Micra

Ford Escort RS1600
Chrystler Sunbeam
Austin Mini

Mitsubishi EVO9

Ford Escort

Peugeot 106 GTi

Total

Cls OJ/A Diff from Diff from
Leader car ahead

Penalty Pos Pos

1:03:23
1:03:32
1:03:53
1:04:01
1:04:05
1:04:11
1:04:50
1:05:08
1:05:20
1:05:49
1:05:58
1:06:03
1:06:44
1:07:13
1:07:32
1:07:53
1:08:20
1:08:25
1:08:59
1:09:14
1:09:33
1:09:36
1:11:36
1:12:13
1:12:30
1:12:50
1:15:57
1:21:04
1:21:46
1:24:29
1:24:48

11

12
13

14

14
10

© O N O w o

10
11
11

w N AN A

12
15
12

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

+10:54
+11:03
+11:24
+11:32
+11:36
+11:42
+12:21
+12:39
+12:51
+13:20
+13:29
+13:34
+14:15
+14:44
+15:03
+15:24
+15:51
+15:56
+16:30
+16:45
+17:04
+17:07
+19:07
+19:44
+20:01
+20:21
+23:28
+28:35
+29:17
+32:00
+32:19

+0:10
+0:09
+0:21
+0:08
+0:04
+0:06
+0:39
+0:18
+0:12
+0:29
+0:09
+0:05
+0:41
+0:29
+0:19
+0:21
+0:27
+0:05
+0:34
+0:15
+0:19
+0:03
+2:00
+0:37
+0:17
+0:20
+3:07
+5:07
+0:42
+2:43
+0:19
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Cls
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
10
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
11

10

11

10

10

11

10

10

10

10

10

11
11
10

10

DUNOON
presents.

Argyil

Final

Crew

Meirion Evans/ Jonathan Jackson
Hugh Hunter/ Paul Beaton

John MacCrone/ Stuart Loudon
Melvyn Evans/ Mark Glennerster
Daniel Harper/ Chris Campbell
David Bogie/ John Rowan
Freddie Milne/ Patrick Walsh
Jock Armstrong/ Cameron Fair
Garry Pearson/ Jack Morton
David Wright/ Paula Swinscoe
Michael Binnie/ Claire Mole

John Wink/ Neil Shanks

Ross Hunter/ Callum Atkinson
Aidan Wray / Kieran Mc Grath
Gareth Sayers/ Gareth Gilchrist
Gordon Morrison/ Calum Macpherson
John Stone/ Rhys Stoneman
Andy Scott/ Laura Connell
Wayne Sisson/ Tom Woodburn
Barry Groundwater/ Steven Ohanlon
Robert Adamson/ Jane Nicol
Stephen Thompson/ Larry Higton
Donnie MacDonald/ Jamie Edwards
Hugh Brunton/ Will Atkins

Tim Pearcey/ Allan Macdougall
Scott Mccombie/ Mark Fisher

Will Rowlands / Richard Birch
John Rintoul/ Ross Hynd

Greg McKnight/ Liam Harkness
lain Wilson/ Chris Williams

Andy Horne/ Keir Beaton

Kevin Crawford/ Andrew Stevenson
Anthony O Brien/ Shane Buckley
Ross Brusby/ Sam Collis

lan Forgan/ Chris Lees

Billy McLelland/ Gerry Bryden
Mark McCulloch/ Michael Hendry
lan Baumgart/ Dave Robson
Richard Hill/ Steffan Evans

Niall Devine / Joe McNulty

Paul McErlean / Niall Mckenna
Stuart Irvine/ Marc Irvine

John Morrison/ Peter Carstairs
Lee Hastings/ Cole Hastings
Curly Haigh/ Sally Peacock
Graham Willcock/ Donna Harper
Mark Holmes/ Mark Perryman
Oliver Davies/ Ben Innes

Argyll Rally 2021

Overall Results

Car

Volkswagen Polo Gti R5
Ford Focus 05 WRC
Skoda Fabia R5
Skoda Fabia R5

MINI JCW WRC

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Fiesta Rally 2
Ford Fiesta Rally2
Ford Fiesta R5 Evo 2
Mitsubishi EVO9
Hyundai i20 R5
MITSUBISHI EVO
Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Fiesta RS WRC
Ford Fiesta S2000 Turbo
Mitsubishi Evo X
Subaru S14 WRC
Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Escort Mk2
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Ford Fiesta R5
Mitsubishi Evo X
Mitsubishi Evo 6

Ford Escort Mk2 RS 1800
Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk 11

MG Metro 6R4
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Mitsubishi EVO X
Ford Escort MK2
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi EVO

Ford Escort Mk2
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Lancer
Mitsubishi Evo 9

Ford Escort MK2
Hyundai Accent WRC
Ford Fiesta R5
subaru impreza

Ford Escort

Opel Manta

FORD FIESTA S2000

Ford Escort

in Starting Order

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos
52:29 1 1
22:26

55:00 6 6
18:11

52:49 2 2
17:24

53:12

54:58

1:44

53:32 4 4
1:21:46 12 77
29:02

1:02:47

56:24 8
55:10

33:06

1:43

58:03 16
56:54 11
29:19

1:05:20 14 57
57:21 1 12
39:30

1:34:04

14:20

7:02

58:54 1 19
59:41 10 25
28:27

59:15 5 22
41:40

25:48

25:03

57:22 13
58:34 3 17
39:58

57:55 2 15
1:00:59 2 34
56:49 1 10
57:36 1 14
1:01:00 8 35
1:02:21 12 42
1:03:.07 13 47
59:15 21
1:03:03 46
26:22

1:00:34 32
1:01:15 9 38

to MTC 4
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Car
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
94
95
96
97
08
99

100

101

102

103

105

Cls

11

10
10

=
o

0 O © © O W 0 0 o0

Crew

Kev Dunn/ Josh Davison

Brian Watson/ Sean Donnelly

Neil Roskell/ Tony Cope

Kyle Adam/ Steven Brown

William Paterson / Paul Gribben
Drew gallagher/ David Crosbie
Carl Tuer/ Rob Tuer

Phil Jobson/ lan Jones

Andy Bird/ Plug Pulleyn

Michael Harbour/ lan Macdougall
Joe McKeand/ Charlotte McDowall
Keith Robathan/ Phil Sandham
Stephen Retchless/ Nigel Hutchinson
Gerry Fitzelle/ Mark Mason

Des Campbell/ Craig Forsyth
Ewan Tindall/ Andrew Roughead
Mike Moates/ Michael Moates
Paul Collins/ Robert Wood

Josh Evans/ Tony Edwards
Lyndon Barton/ Simon Hunter
Tommy Graham/ lan Jackson
Gary Thomas/ Linda Thomas

lain Sanderson/ Kyle Dods
George Bryson/ Jacqueline Bryson
Stuart Ranby/ lan Bass

Steven Wood/ Mary Wood

Derek Blyth/ Neil Bye

Nathan Evans/ Rhys Williams Edwards
Niall Cowan Jr/ Callum Shanks
Michael Renton/ John Shepheard
Keith Riddick/ Mairi Riddick

David Mcleod/ Eamonn Boyle
Graham Muter/ Graham Wild
Graeme Sherry/ Ewan Lees

John Okane/ Meghan Okane
Jamie Mcintyre/ David O’Brien
Paul Miller/ Mark Twiname

Linzi Henderson/ Tom Hynd
Jonathan MacDonald/ Chris Wareham
Fraser Smith/ Jamie Mactavish
Ashleigh Morris/ Phil Kenny

Mark Simpson/ Julian Floyd

Innes Mochrie/ Kirsty Mochrie
Alistair Dalgliesh/ David Dalgliesh
Alister MacArthur/ Chris Robertson
Ross Wasson/ Liam Mc Mullan
Joel Simpson/ Shannon Turnbull
Dan Robinson/ Mark Pickering
Johnnie Mackay/ Emily Easton-Page
Aileen Forrest/ John Forrest

Geoff Simpson/ Bruce Lindsay
Rhuaridh Campbell/ Shaina Archibald

Car

Vauxhall Nova

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Escort Mk2
Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution 9
Skoda Fabia

Suzuki Swift S1600
FORD ESCORT RS
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Mk2

Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort MK 2
ford escort

Ford Escort mk2
Peugeot 206

Ford Fiesta R2T
SUBARU IMPREZA
Subaru Gc8

Renault Clio

Ford Escort Mk2
Mitsubishi Evo 9

ford escort

Ford Escort

Ford Escort RS1600
Ford Escort Mkl
Ford Fiesta RWD
Subaru Impreza
Renault Clio Cup

MG ZR

Subaru Impreza GC8
MG ZR

Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Subaru IMPREZA N12
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort

BMW Compact Compact
Ford Escort MKII
Peugeot 306 GTi-6
Honda Civic

Ford Fiesta R200
Nissan Micra

Rover Metro Gti
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Talbot Sunbeam
Honda Civic

Honda Civic

Ford Fiesta ST

Ford Fiesta ST
Mitsibushi Evo 9
Mitsubishi Evolution 6
Chrystler Sunbeam

Total

1:02:23
41:16
1:02:00
58:34
59:59
33:28
1:09:33
1:04:11
59:50
59:34
1:02:22
59:10
1:03:13
1:03:23
1:01:08
59:30
1:08:20
1:02:48
43:45
22:01
41:03
1:00:12
22:33
1:12:50
1:04:05
19:41
1:04:50
1:00:33
1:05:08
1:01:00
1:00:30
1:03:53
1:05:58
1:02:07
1:07:13
1:24:29
1:06:44
23:26
1:01:22
1:04:01
1:09:36
1:12:30
1:06:03
1:03:32
25:35
1:00:32
31:06
1:12:13
29:59
27:03
55:22
1:15:57

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

4

11

10
13

10
11

a o Bk W

12

AN O WO N O

I =
A 01 O

11

44

40
18
27

69
54
26
24
43
20
48
49
37
23
65
45

28

74
53

55
31
56
36
29
51
59
41
62
78
61

39
52
70
73
60
50

30

72

75



Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
106 7 Steve Magson/ Kevin Bardon Vauxhall Astra RWD 48:18

107 3 Drew Barker/ Shona Hale Vauxhall Corsa 1:07:32 8 63
109 10 Kevin Downes/ Richard Wardle Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8 1:11:36 11 71
110 4 Duncan Munro/ Craig Wallace Ford Escort 8:33

111 7 Paul Thompson/ Shaun Layland Escort Mk2 54:02

112 7 Oliver Hunter/ Matty Daniels ford escort 1:36:06

113 5 Robin Shuttleworth/ Chris Slater Ford Escort Mexico 1:05:49 2 58
114 7 Adam Huggon/ Brian Hodgson Ford MK2 escort 1:08:59 6 67
116 3 Chris Haw/ Russell Smith Peugeot 205 1:09:14 9 68
118 3 Duncan Maclean/ Ross Callander Peugeot 106 GTi 1:24:48 12 79
119 5 Hugo MacMillan/ Arthur MacMillan Ford MK1 Escort RS1600 1:07:53 3 64
120 1 Martin Melling/ Lewis Griffiths Austin Mini 1:21:04 3 76
121 9 Sandy Arbuthnott/ lan Arbuthnott Ford Focus 4wd 1:08:25 7 66
122 8 Martin Toner/ Ben Teggart BMW M1 43:16

123 8 Damian Toner/ Denver Rafferty Ford Escort MK2 55:20 1 8
124 4 Anthony Mc Cann/ Damian McCann Ford Escort MK2 1:00:35 1 33

These results became Final on Saturday 26th June 2021 at 19:20 BST and were signed by Chris Woodcock (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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DUNOON

presents

Argyll Rally

Mut Car Clud

Final

Sre

Car Cls Crew
Class 1

95
94
120

Class 10

41
20
37
46
55
49
61
96
78
86

109
12

Class 11

1
6
8
11

16
15
19
29
53
44
45
22

1
1
1

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Class 3

82
98
65
51
91
80
84
107
116
57
92
118

3

W W W W ww w w w ow

Class 4

124

4

Class 5

Innes Mochrie/ Kirsty Mochrie
Mark Simpson/ Julian Floyd
Martin Melling/ Lewis Griffiths

Richard Hill/ Steffan Evans
Wayne Sisson/ Tom Woodburn
lan Forgan/ Chris Lees

Lee Hastings/ Cole Hastings
William Paterson / Paul Gribben
Mark Holmes/ Mark Perryman
Joe McKeand/ Charlotte McDowall
Alistair Dalgliesh/ David Dalgliesh
Derek Blyth/ Neil Bye

John Okane/ Meghan Okane
Kevin Downes/ Richard Wardle
Michael Binnie/ Claire Mole

Meirion Evans/ Jonathan Jackson
Daniel Harper/ Chris Campbell
Freddie Milne/ Patrick Walsh
David Wright/ Paula Swinscoe
Jock Armstrong/ Cameron Fair
John MacCrone/ Stuart Loudon
Gareth Sayers/ Gareth Gilchrist
Aidan Wray / Kieran Mc Grath
Andy Scott/ Laura Connell
John Rintoul/ Ross Hynd

Neil Roskell/ Tony Cope

Stuart Irvine/ Marc Irvine

John Morrison/ Peter Carstairs
Robert Adamson/ Jane Nicol

Keith Riddick/ Mairi Riddick
Ross Wasson/ Liam Mc Mullan
Des Campbell/ Craig Forsyth
Kev Dunn/ Josh Davison
Fraser Smith/ Jamie Mactavish
Niall Cowan Jr/ Callum Shanks
Graham Muter/ Graham Wild
Drew Barker/ Shona Hale
Chris Haw/ Russell Smith

Carl Tuer/ Rob Tuer

Ashleigh Morris/ Phil Kenny
Duncan Maclean/ Ross Callander

Anthony Mc Cann/ Damian McCann

Argyll Rally 2021

Overall Results

Car

Rover Metro Gti
Nissan Micra

Austin Mini

Mitsubishi Lancer
Mitsubishi Evo X
Subaru Impreza

subaru impreza

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution 9

FORD FIESTA S2000
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8
Mitsubishi EVO9

Volkswagen Polo Gti R5
MINI JCW WRC

Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Fiesta R5 Evo 2
Ford Fiesta Rally 2
Skoda Fabia R5

Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Fiesta S2000 Turbo
Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Fiesta R5

Hyundai Accent WRC
Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Fiesta R5

MG ZR

Honda Civic
Peugeot 206
Vauxhall Nova
Honda Civic

MG ZR

Ford Escort
Vauxhall Corsa
Peugeot 205
Suzuki Swift S1600
Ford Fiesta R200
Peugeot 106 GTi

Ford Escort MK2

in Class Order

Total

1:06:03
1:12:30
1:21:04

56:49
56:54
58:34
59:15
59:59
1:00:34
1:02:22
1:03:32
1:04:50
1:07:13
1:11:36
1:21:46

52:29
52:49
53:12
53:32
54:58
55:00
55:10
56:24
58:03
59:41
1:02:00
1:02:21
1:03:07
1:05:20

1:00:30
1:00:32
1:01:08
1:02:23
1:04:01
1:05:08
1:05:58
1:07:32
1:09:14
1:09:33
1:09:36
1:24:48

1:00:35

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos
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50
55
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77
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29
30
37
44
52
56
59
63
68
69
70
79

33

to MTC 4
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Car Cls Crew

28
113
119

75

5
5
5
5

Class 6

66
79
90
100

6
6
6
6

Class 7

23
39
60
47
83
114
105

Class

123
35
54
62
31
59
73
43
50
63
64
76
58
88
87

Class

42
40
81
85
69
68
121

These results became Final on Saturday 26th June 2021 at 19:20 BST and were signed by Chris Woodcock (Clerk of the Course)
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Will Rowlands / Richard Birch
Robin Shuttleworth/ Chris Slater
Hugo MacMillan/ Arthur MacMillan

George Bryson/ Jacqueline Bryson

Ewan Tindall/ Andrew Roughead
Nathan Evans/ Rhys Williams Edwards
Jonathan MacDonald/ Chris Wareham
Dan Robinson/ Mark Pickering

Stephen Thompson/ Larry Higton
Mark McCulloch/ Michael Hendry
Michael Harbour/ lan Macdougall
Curly Haigh/ Sally Peacock

David Mcleod/ Eamonn Boyle

Adam Huggon/ Brian Hodgson
Rhuaridh Campbell/ Shaina Archibald

Damian Toner/ Denver Rafferty
Ross Brusby/ Sam Collis

Kyle Adam/ Steven Brown
Keith Robathan/ Phil Sandham
lain Wilson/ Chris Williams
Andy Bird/ Plug Pulleyn

Gary Thomas/ Linda Thomas
Paul McErlean / Niall Mckenna
Oliver Davies/ Ben Innes
Stephen Retchless/ Nigel Hutchinson
Gerry Fitzelle/ Mark Mason
Stuart Ranby/ lan Bass

Phil Jobson/ lan Jones

Paul Miller/ Mark Twiname
Jamie Mcintyre/ David O’Brien

Niall Devine / Joe McNulty

lan Baumgart/ Dave Robson
Michael Renton/ John Shepheard
Graeme Sherry/ Ewan Lees

Paul Collins/ Robert Wood

Mike Moates/ Michael Moates
Sandy Arbuthnott/ lan Arbuthnott

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Car

Ford Escort Mk2 RS 1800
Ford Escort Mexico

Ford MK1 Escort RS1600
Ford Escort RS1600

Ford Fiesta R2T
Renault Clio Cup
Peugeot 306 GTi-6
Ford Fiesta ST

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Mk2

Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Ford MK2 escort
Chrystler Sunbeam

Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort MK 2
Ford Escort Mk 1l
Ford Escort Mk2
ford escort

Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort

ford escort

Ford Escort mk2
Ford Escort Mkl
FORD ESCORT RS
BMW Compact Compact
Ford Escort

Mitsubishi Evo 9
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza GC8
Subaru IMPREZA N12
Subaru Gc8

SUBARU IMPREZA
Ford Focus 4wd

Total

58:54
1:05:49
1:07:53
1:12:50

59:30
1:00:33
1:01:22
1:12:13

57:21
57:55
59:34
1:03:03
1:03:53
1:08:59
1:15:57

55:20
57:22
58:34
59:10
59:15
59:50
1:00:12
1:01:00
1:01:15
1:03:13
1:03:23
1:04:05
1:04:11
1:06:44
1:24:29

57:36
1:00:59
1:01:00
1:02:07
1:02:48
1:08:20
1:08:25

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos
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19
58
64
74

23
31
39
72

12
15
24
46
51
67
75

8
13
18
20
22
26
28
35
38
48
49
53
54
61
78

14
34
36
41
45
65
66
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Final Position on each Stage for Friday to MTC 2

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Dunoon1 Dunoon 2 Glendaruel 1 Bealach Maim 1 Loch Fyne 1
0.71 miles 0.71 miles 5.10 miles 4.93 miles 6.45 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
1 8 051 9 049 8 4:37 8 4:56 8 545
2 9 051 2 050 4 4:38 6 4:57 7 549
3 2 052 17 050 11 4:41 4 5:00 4 550
4 4 0:52 4 051 6 4:43 11 5:01 1 5:51
5 11 052 6 051 7 4:45 2 5:02 3 552
6 16 052 8 051 1 4:47 3 5:04 2 554
7 17 052 10 051 2 4:47 7 5:04 6 5:54
8 18 0:52 11 0:51 3 4:49 1 5:05 11 555
9 053 15 051 17 4:49 123 5:10 17  6:00
10 6 053 16 051 123 4:50 15 5:12 9 6:03
11 10 0:53 18 0:51 9 4:53 16 5:13 123  6:06
12 15 053 1 052 15 4:56 17 5:15 15  6:07
13 53 0:53 7 052 16 4:58 122 5:17 122  6:08
14 7 054 19 052 24 5:00 12 5:18 12  6:10
15 13 054 21 052 21 5:01 9 5:22 16  6:13
16 19 054 41 052 12 5:02 21 5:22 23 615
17 20 0:54 123 0:52 20 5:02 42 5:23 39 6:16
18 29 054 3 053 30 5:02 70 5:24 30 6:17
19 41 054 13 053 42 5:05 30 525 35 6:19
20 44 054 22 053 122 5:07 20 5:26 42  6:19
21 123 054 24 053 35 5:08 35 5:26 54  6:22
22 3 055 53 053 23 5:09 41 529 70 6:22
23 12 055 12 054 29 5:09 53 5:31 13  6:23
24 22 055 20 054 41 5:09 13 5:32 32 624
25 24 055 25 054 27 5:10 29 5:33 41 6:25
26 38 055 29 054 70 5:11 79 5:34 20 6:26
27 40 055 44 054 13 5:14 39 5:35 24 6:26
28 49 055 45 054 22 5:15 54 5:36 37 6:28
29 21 056 46 054 19 5:17 55 5:36 59  6:29
30 32 056 23 055 32 5:19 44 5:37 77 6:29
31 45 056 27 055 37 5:19 49 5:39 101  6:29
32 55 056 32 055 40 5:20 19 540 62 6:31
33 122 056 35 055 44 5:22 40 540 49 6:32

34 23 057 38 055 59 5:22 60 540 66 6:33
35 27 057 49 055 14 5:24 62 540 31 634
36 33 057 64 055 53 5:24 37 541 79 635
37 35 057 122 055 101 5:24 59 541 29 6:36
38 37 057 30 056 43 5:25 77 541 43 636
39 42 057 31 0:56 46 5:25 101 5:41 53 637
40 43 057 33 056 49 5:25 66 542 55 6:37
41 46 057 34 056 55 5:25 72 542 22 638
42 64 057 37 056 39 5:26 46 5:43 40 6:38
43 70 057 43 056 99 5:26 23 5144 46  6:39
44 25 058 50 056 98 5:27 83 546 60 641
45 30 058 56 056 31 5:28 98 5:46 73 642
46 31 058 59 056 60 5:28 31 548 83 642
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Posn
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Stage 1

Stage 2

0.71 miles 0.71 miles

Car
34
50
54
56
59
61
96
52
62
72
84
97
98
39
58
60
63
66
73
79
85
26
47
65
77
78

101
28
57
71
74
82

124
48
75
81
83
87
90
99

107

109

112

116
88

102

106

110

111

Time Car

0:58
0:58
0:58
0:58
0:58
0:58
0:58
0:59
0:59
0:59
0:59
0:59
0:59
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:01
1:.01
1:01
1:01
1:.01
1:01
1:02
1:02
1:02
1:02
1:02
1:02
1:03
1:03
1:03
1:03
1:03
1:03
1:03
1:03
1:.03
1:03
1:03
1.04
1:04
1:04
1.04
1:04

60
61
39
42
52
54
55
63
70
78
83
96
97
26
28
47
58
62
66
72
73
77
87
98
40
65
76
79
84

124
48
71
74
81
82
85

112
57
88

101

107

109

111

116
51
68
90
95
99

Time
0:56
0:56
0:57
0:57
0:57
0:57
0:57
0:57
0:57
0:57
0:57
0:57
0:57
0:58
0:58
0:58
0:58
0:58
0:58
0:58
0:58
0:58
0:58
0:58
0:59
0:59
0:59
0:59
0:59
0:59
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:01
1:01
1:01
1:01
1:01
1:01
1:01
1:02
1:02
1:02
1:02
1:02

Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Dunoon1l Dunoon 2 Glendaruel 1 Bealach Maim 1 Loch Fyne 1
5.10 miles 4.93 miles 6.45 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time
62 5:28 32 5:48 28  6:43
97 5:28 38 548 38 643
34 5:30 43 5:48 34 644
54 5:30 73 5:48 69 644
73 5:31 97 5:48 87 644
66 5:32 28 5:49 44 645
77 5:32 65 550 50 6:46
79 5:32 61 5:51 51 6:47
87 5:32 63 5:51 124  6:47
33 5:34 87 551 19  6:49
50 5:34 124 5:51 65 6:49
57 5:34 82 5:52 90 6:50
72 5:34 99 5:53 47 651
28 5:35 47 5:54 57 6:51
38 5:37 64 554 81 651
81 5:37 81 555 82 651
61 5:38 90 5:55 48 652
65 5:38 50 556 61 6:53
69 5:38 51 5:56 98  6:53
124 5:39 34 5:57 72 6:54
82 5:43 45 5:57 97 654
51 5:44 57 5:58 21 655
106 5:46 33 6:01 45 655
52 5:47 48 6:02 56 6:56
47 5:48 52 6:02 14 657
90 5:48 85 6:02 52 657
88 5:49 58 6:03 64 657
92 5:50 69 6:03 85 6:59
45 5:51 14 6:04 58 7:00
63 5:51 96 6:04 78  7:.03
26 5:52 112 6:04 96  7:03
113 5:54 56 6:05 99 7:.03
83 5:55 78 6:08 33 7:.04
85 5:55 111 6:08 63 7:07
112 5:55 76 6:09 80 7:.07
48 5:56 24 6:10 76  7:09
56 5:56 119 6:10 111  7:16
78 5:56 106 6:12 91  7:18
76 5:57 80 6:13 95 7:18
58 5:58 88 6:15 119  7:18
111 5:58 91 6:18 106 7:21
80 5:59 95 6:18 113  7:22
118 6:01 118 6:19 88 7:25
64 6:02 74 6:20 112  7:27
95 6:06 113 6:21 71 7:28
71 6:07 71 6:24 118 7:34
116 6:07 107 6:27 86  7:38
107 6:11 26 6:29 84 7:39
86 6:16 121 6:30 121  7:39
68 6:17 84 6:32 114 744

119

1:04

106

1:02



Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Dunoon1l Dunoon 2 Glendaruel 1 Bealach Maim 1 Loch Fyne 1

0.71 miles 0.71 miles 5.10 miles 4.93 miles 6.45 miles
Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
97 51 1:.05 110 1:02 84 6:17 86 6:33 68 747
98 68 1:.05 114 1:02 91 6:17 114 6:40 107 7:49

99 69 1.05 69 1:.03 121 6:20 89 6:41 74 750
100 76 105 75 103 74 6:21 75 6:42 92  T7:59
101 86 1:.05 86 1:.03 89 6:26 94 6:42 89  8:03
102 95 1:.05 102 1:.03 114 6:26 116 6:47 116  8:06
103 80 1:06 119 1:03 110 6:27 68 6:48 94  8:09
104 121 1:06 80 1:04 119 6:28 92 6:48 100  8:15
105 100 1:.07 94 1:04 105 6:32 100 6:58 109  8:15
106 113 1:07 100 1:04 100 6:40 109 7:03 75 820
107 114 1:07 121 1:04 103 6:41 103 7:09 105 8:24
108 118 1:07 113 1:.05 109 6:41 102 7:20 120  9:02
109 94 108 89 106 75 6:43 120 7:36 103  9:42
110 105 1:08 91 1:06 96 6:46 22 10:00 102 10:46
111 103 1:09 105 1:.06 94 6:47 105 10:00 25 28:00
112 89 1:10 92 1:.07 102 6:50 25 25:00

113 91 1:10 103 1:08 120 7:45

114 14 1:11 120 1:08 25 11:00

115 92 1112 14 1:09

116 120 1:12 118 20:00

These results became Final on Saturday 26th June 2021 at 19:20 BST and were signed by Chris Woodcock (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.



https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

puNoe Argyll Rally 2021
Argyil Railly

Final Position on each Stage for Saturday to MTC 4

Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 Stage 13
Glendaruel 2 Bealach Maim 2 Loch Fyne 2 Whistlefield 1 Glendaruel 3 Bealach Maim 3 Loch Fyne 3 Whistlefield 2
5.10 miles 5.17 miles 6.45 miles 3.60 miles 5.10 miles 5.17 miles 6.45 miles 3.60 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
1 11 4:26 11 4:44 1 5:27 1 2:55 8 4:18 8 4:43 1 5:18 11 2:53
2 8 4:27 3 4:47 3 532 3 2:56 11 421 11 4:43 6 525 6 2:54
3 1 4:32 1 4:48 11 533 9 2:56 1 422 1 4:44 8 525 1 2:55
4 3 4:33 8 4:48 8 535 8 2:57 6 425 3 4:44 3 530 3 2:55
5 9 4:34 6 4:51 9 535 6 2:58 9  4:33 6 4:46 11  5:33 9 2:55
6 6 4:35 9 4:55 6 5:37 11 259 42 436 15 4:54 9 537 15 2:57
7 17 4:37 15 4:55 15 5:38 15 3:01 15 4:37 16 4:54 15 5:38 8 2:59
8 41 4:42 17 4:58 17 545 123 3:08 41  4:38 9 455 41  5:40 16 3:.01
9 42 4:43 16 5:00 41 547 16 3:10 16  4:39 42 459 16 541 41 3:03

10 123 4:43 42 5:00 42 548 19 3:12 123 441 123 5:03 12 552 123 3:06
11 12 4:45 30 5:03 123  5:49 41 3:12 12 445 12 5056 39 553 12 3:09
12 15 4:45 123 5:03 12 551 53 3:12 20 448 19 5:06 23 554 20 3:10
13 16 4:46 122 5:05 16 552 55 3:12 122 4:49 28 5:06 35 555 23 3:11
14 30 4:46 20 5:06 39 554 20 3:13 19 450 41 5.07 123 555 39 3:11
15 20 4:51 19 5:07 122 554 23 3:13 54 450 20 5:09 66 557 53 3:11
16 122 4:52 13 5:08 20 5:55 122 3:13 14 4:51 23 5:12 28 5:59 54 3:11
17 49 4:53 23 5:08 35 556 28 3:15 23 451 54 5:12 20 6:00 66 3:12
18 66 4:54 28 5:09 37 556 35 3:15 35 451 35 5:13 54  6:02 37 3:13
19 70 4:54 53 510 23 557 39 3115 49 453 39 5:15 31  6:03 42 3:13
20 23 4:55 14 5:12 19 558 14 316 66 456 49 5:16 82 6:03 45 3:13
21 32 4:55 29 5:13 55 559 54 316 39 457 60 5:16 49 6:04 35 3:14
22 37 4:55 39 5:14 66  5:59 66 3:16 46 457 31 5:17 19 6:05 49 3:14
23 19 4:56 66 5:14 31  6:02 37 3:17 53 457 66 5:17 62  6:05 55 3:15
24 46 4:56 49 5:15 28 6:04 24 3:18 55 457 29 5:19 46  6:06 60 3:15
25 21 4:57 55 5:15 62 6:06 45 3:18 37 458 62 5:22 98  6:06 28 3:16
26 24 4:57 21 5:16 14  6:07 46 3:19 82 458 46 523 60 6:08 19 3:17
27 35 4:57 35 5:16 53  6:07 31 320 28 459 124 5:23 37 6:09 31 3:17
28 101 4:57 31 5:17 70 6:07 32 3:20 29 459 37 524 55 6:10 82 3:18
29 13 4:58 62 5:17 29 6:08 38 3:20 73 459 73 524 81 6:10 29 3:19
30 14 4:58 32 5:18 60 6:08 49 320 31 500 82 524 61 6:12 46 3:20
31 34 4:58 54 5:18 54  6:09 85 320 62 500 61 525 124  6:13 96 3:20
32 28 4:59 46 5:20 73 6:10 29 321 81 501 22 5:26 59  6:15 59 3:21
33 29 4:59 70 5:20 40 6:12 59 321 98 502 59 5:26 53 6:16 69 3:21
34 53 5:00 37 5:21 38 6:13 62 321 60 503 65 5:26 73  6:16 62 3:22
35 55 5:00 60 521 49 6:13 96 321 124 5:.04 45 529 90 6:16 81 3:22
36 2 5:01 38 5:22 82 6:13 40 322 22 505 63 5:29 29 6:17 22 3:23
37 62 5:01 45 5:23 46  6:16 61 322 40 505 43 530 65 6:17 85 3:23
38 39 5:02 73 5:24 90 6:16 70 322 79 505 98 5:30 83 6:17 90 3:23
39 96 5:03 124 524 24  6:17 73 322 65 506 50 5:32 43 6:18 98 3:23
40 69 5:04 22 525 52  6:17 25 323 69 506 83 5:32 69 6:18 40 3:24
41 38 5:05 40 5:25 124  6:17 60 323 96 5:.06 90 5:33 87 6:18 79 3:24
42 40 5:05 101 5:26 50 6:18 124 323 61 507 40 534 79 6:19 124 3:24
43 50 5:05 50 527 59 6:18 82 325 50 5:09 85 5:34 40 6:20 65 3:25
44 59 5:05 52 5:27 45 6:19 90 325 59 510 44 535 85 6:21 87 3:26
45 81 5:05 79 5:27 81 6:19 22 326 70 511 81 535 51  6:22 51 3:28

N
o

98 5:05 82 527 43  6:20 79 3:27 90 5:11 51 537 22 6:23 63 3:29
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Posn
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 Stage 13
Glendaruel 2 Bealach Maim 2 Loch Fyne 2 Whistlefield 1 Glendaruel 3 Bealach Maim 3 Loch Fyne 3 Whistlefield 2
5.10 miles 5.17 miles 6.45 miles 3.60 miles 5.10 miles 5.17 miles 6.45 miles 3.60 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
73 5:07 59 5:28 79 6:21 43 328 85 512 96 5:38 96 6:23 43 3:31
99 5:07 91 5:28 96 622 65 3:28 87 514 55 540 45 6:26 50 3:31
22 5:08 65 5:31 22 6:23 98 328 44 515 69 540 44 @ 6:27 58 3:31
45 5:08 96 5:31 98 6:23 44 329 83 517 58 541 76 6:30 64 3:31
79 5:08 72 5:32 83 625 69 329 45 518 76 542 91  6:30 73 3:31
90 5:08 90 5:32 65 6:27 81 329 43 519 79 5:42 50 6:32 83 3:31
124 5:09 98 5:32 44 6:28 83 329 57 519 47 543 63 6:32 91 3:32
65 5:11 99 5:32 51 6:28 91 3:30 91 519 57 5143 58  6:37 47 3:34
87 5:11 81 5:33 61 6:28 50 331 51 520 64 546 14 6:38 116 3:35
91 5:11 24 5:34 57 6:30 64 331 80 521 84 547 47  6:39 57 3:36
54 5:13 85 5:34 69 6:30 58 3:33 106 5:22 91 5:47 78  6:39 78 3:36
61 5:13 44 5:36 85 6:30 111 3:33 111 522 53 549 84  6:40 84 3:36
82 5:14 43 537 72 631 51 334 76 524 78 5,54 86 6:42 80 3:38
31 5:15 64 5:37 76 6:33 57 3:34 47 525 107 5:58 116 6:42 95 3:38
43 5:15 111 5:37 25 6:34 47 3:35 118 525 121 559 64 643 68 3:39
44 5:15 61 5:38 47 6:34 52 3:35 113 5:29 86 6:00 118 6:43 86 3:39
52 5:15 57 5:39 91 635 76 3:35 3 530 111 6:00 80 6:44 76 3:40
57 5:15 63 5:39 64 6:36 116 336 64 530 116 6:01 95 6:47 118 3:40
60 5:15 83 5:39 63 640 42 337 63 531 118 6:02 113 6:49 61 3:41
33 5:16 47 540 80 6:40 63 3:37 116 5:32 80 6:04 121  6:53 107 3:43
72 5:16 51 541 58 641 72 337 25 534 95 6:05 107 6:58 44 3:44
85 5:17 106 5:42 113 6:41 112 337 78 535 113 6:09 42 659 121 3:44
111 5:18 58 544 84 644 78 3:38 84 535 68 6:11 68 7:04 119 3:45
51 5:19 25 5:45 111 645 84 339 95 537 94 6:16 119 7:04 113 3:47
83 5:20 69 5:47 95 6:46 106 3:39 68 538 114 6:16 92 7:07 114 3:47
47 5:21 76 5:47 78 6:47 95 3:42 107 5:38 92 6:17 114 7:13 109 3:50
106 521 119 5:48 118 6:48 80 3143 88 539 88 6:18 94 7:18 92 351
88 5:23 84 5:49 106  6:49 86 3:43 58 5:40 75 6:20 105 7:25 94 3:56
113 5:23 88 5,50 116  6:53 88 343 86 540 87 6:25 109 7:25 75 3:57
64 5:24 41 5:51 86 6:54 118 3143 114 545 100 6:27 88 7:26 88 3:57
48 5:29 78 5:51 88 654 68 3:44 121 5149 109 6:27 75 7:39 100 4:.07
97 5:29 87 5,51 121 7:01 121 344 94 550 105 6:35 100 7:39 105 4:07
63 5:30 80 5:54 68 7:.03 113 346 109 558 119 6:35 120 8:20 120 4:32
118 5:32 118 5:54 119 7:04 107 3:47 103 6:01 120 718 57 12:31
119 5:32 113 5:56 107 7:08 114 3:50 100 6:02 14 11:00
76 5:35 121 556 94 711 75 354 75 605
80 5:35 56 6:01 92 714 92 3:55 105 6:06
56 5:36 107 6:01 103 7:22 103 355 119  6:06
95 5:36 95 6:03 114 7:22 109 355 92 614
114 5:38 86 6:06 100  7:26 94 3:56 120 7:08
116 5:40 92 6:07 109 7:27 119 3:56
121 5:40 114 6:09 105 7:35 105 4:08
84 5:42 94 6:11 75 7:40 100 4:10
58 5:45 116 6:11 87 7:56 120 4:29
78 5:45 68 6:12 120  8:19 12 23:.00
107 5:48 100 6:15 32 845 87  23:00
68 5:50 75 6:20 112 28:00
86 5:54 103 6:20
92 5:55 109 6:26
103 5:55 105 6:35



Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 Stage 13
Glendaruel 2 Bealach Maim 2 Loch Fyne 2 Whistlefield 1 Glendaruel 3 Bealach Maim 3 Loch Fyne 3 Whistlefield 2
5.10 miles 5.17 miles 6.45 miles 3.60 miles 5.10 miles 5.17 miles 6.45 miles 3.60 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
97 25 5:56 120 7:04

98 94  6:02 12 11:00

99 100 6:03 112 26:00

100 75 6:04

101 109 6:05

102 105 6:16

103 120 7:11

104 112 11:00

These results became Final on Saturday 26th June 2021 at 19:20 BST and were signed by Chris Woodcock (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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DUNOON

presents.

Argyll Rally

Stage 1

Stage 2

0.71 miles 0.71 miles

Car
8

9

2

4
11
16
17
18

10
15
53

13
19
20
29
41
a4

123

12
22
24
38
40
49
21
32
45
55

122
23
27
33
35
37
42
43
46
64
70
25
30
31

Final Position after each Stage
Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Dunoon1 Dunoon 2 Glendaruel 1 Bealach Maim 1 Loch Fyne 1
5.10 miles 4.93 miles 6.45 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time
8 6:19 8 11:15 8 17:00
4 621 6 11:24 6 17:18
11 6:24 11 11:25 11 17:20
6:27 11:31 17:24
6:29 7 11:35 17:25
6:31 11:37 17:28
17 6:31 3 11:41 17:33
1 6:32 17 11:46 17 17:46
9 6:33 123 11:46 123 17:52
123 6:36 15 11:52 9 1758
3 6:37 16 11:54 15 17:59
15 6:40 9 11:55 16 18:07
16 6:41 12 12:09 4 18:11
24  6:48 21 12:11 12 18:19
21 6:49 122 12:15 122 18:23
20 6:50 20 12:16 30 18:38
12 6:51 4 12:21 42 1841
41 6:55 30 12:21 20 18:42
30 6:56 42 12:22 35 18:45
29 6:57 41 12:24 41 18:49
122 6:58 35 12:26 70 18:51
42 6:59 70 12:29 13  18:56
35 7:00 29 12:30 23 19:00
13 7:01 13 12:33 21  19:06
23 7:01 53 12:41 29 19:06
27 7:02 19 12:43 39 19:14
19 7:03 23 12:45 53 19:18
22 7:03 44 12:47 37 19:21
70 7:05 37 12:53 32 19:22
32 7:10 40 12:54 54 19:23
44 7:10 49 12:54 24 19:24
53 7:10 55 12:54 49 19:26
37 7:12 59 12:57 59 19:26
40 7:14 24 12:58 55 19:31
49 7:15 32 12:58 19  19:32
46 7:16 39 12:58 40 19:32
59 7:16 46 12:59 44  19:32
43 7:18 54 13:01 62 19:36
55 7:18 60 13:04 101 19:36
31 7:22 62 13:05 46 19:38
39 7:23 79 13:05 79 19:40
34 724 43 13:.06 77 19141
60 7:24 101 13:07 43 19:42
97 7:24 31 13:10 31 19:44
98 7:24 98 13:10 60 19:45
54  7:25 66 13:12 66  19:45

Time Car

0:51
0:51
0:52
0:52
0:52
0:52
0:52
0:52
0:53
0:53
0:53
0:53
0:53
0:54
0:54
0:54
0:54
0:54
0:54
0:54
0:54
0:55
0:55
0:55
0:55
0:55
0:55
0:55
0:56
0:56
0:56
0:56
0:56
0:57
0:57
0:57
0:57
0:57
0:57
0:57
0:57
0:57
0:57
0:58
0:58
0:58

9
2
8
17
4
11
16
18
6
10
15

19
41
53
123
13

20
21
22
24
29
44
12
38
45
49
32
46

122
23
25
27
35
64
33
37
43
55
30
31
34
40
42

Time
1:40
1:42
1:42
1:42
1:43
1:43
1:43
1:43
1:44
1:44
1:44
1:45
1:46
1:46
1:46
1:46
1:46
1:47
1:48
1:48
1:48
1:48
1:48
1:48
1:48
1:49
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:51
1:51
1:51
1:52
1:52
1:52
1:52
1:52
1:53
1:53
1:53
1:53
1:54
1:54
1:54
1:54
1:54

Argyll Rally 2021

for Friday

to MTC 2
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Posn
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Stage 1

Stage 2

0.71 miles 0.71 miles

Car
34
50
54
56
59
61
96
52
62
72
84
97
98
39
58
60
63
66
73
79
85
26
47
65
77
78

101
28
57
71
74
82

124
48
75
81
83
87
90
99

107

109

112

116
88

102

106

110

111

Time Car

0:58
0:58
0:58
0:58
0:58
0:58
0:58
0:59
0:59
0:59
0:59
0:59
0:59
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:01
1:.01
1:01
1:01
1:.01
1:01
1:02
1:02
1:02
1:02
1:02
1:02
1:03
1:03
1:03
1:03
1:03
1:03
1:03
1:03
1:.03
1:03
1:03
1.04
1:04
1:04
1.04
1:04

50
56
59
61
70
54
96
52
60
97
39
62
63
72
98
58
66
73
78
84
26
47
77
79
28
65
83
85
87
124
71
74
82
101
48
57
81
112
76
107
109
116
88
90
99
111
75
106
110

Time
1:54
1:54
1:54
1:54
1:54
1:55
1:55
1:56
1:56
1:56
1:57
1:57
1:57
1:57
1:57
1:58
1:58
1:58
1:58
1:58
1:59
1:59
1:59
1:59
2:00
2:00
2:00
2:00
2:01
2:01
2:02
2:02
2:02
2:02
2:03
2:03
2:03
2:03
2:04
2:04
2:04
2:04
2:05
2:05
2:05
2:05
2:06
2:06
2:06

Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Dunoon1l Dunoon 2 Glendaruel 1 Bealach Maim 1 Loch Fyne 1
5.10 miles 4.93 miles 6.45 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time
62 7:25 77 13:12 38 19:58
101 7:26 97 13:12 73 1959
33 7:27 72 13:13 98  20:03
38 7:27 38 13:15 34 20:05
50 7:28 73 13:17 97  20:06
73 7:29 34 13:21 28 20:07
66 7:30 61 13:23 72 20:.07
72 7:31 28 13:24 87 20:08
77 7:31 50 13:24 50 20:10
79 7:31 87 13:24 61 20:16
99 7:31 99 13:24 65 20:17
61 7:32 33 13:28 124 20:18
87 7:33 65 13:28 83 20:23
28 7:35 124 13:31 57 20:26
57 7:37 57 13:35 81 20:26
65 7:38 81 13:35 99  20:27
81 7:40 82 13:37 82 20:28
124 7:40 45 13:38 33 20:32
45 7:41 63 13:39 47 20:32
52 7:43 47 13:41 45 20:33
14 7:44 83 13:41 51 20:34
82 7:45 52 13:45 90 20:38
69 7:46 51 13:47 52 20:42
47 7:47 14 13:48 14 20:45
63 7:48 64 13:48 64 20:45
56 7:50 90 13:48 63 20:46
26 7:51 56 13:55 56 20:51
51 7:51 85 13:57 48 20:53
106 7:52 58 13:59 85 20:56
90 7:53 48 14:01 58 20:59
64 7:54 78 14:02 78 21:05
78 7:54 106 14:04 76 21:19
88 7:54 88 14:09 106 21:25
83 7:55 76 14:10 111  21:27
85 7555 111 14:11 80 21:29
58 7:56 26 14:20 69 21:33
112 7:58 80 14:22 88 21:34
48 759 113 14:27 96  21:48
76 8:01 95 14:31 95 21:49
111 8:03 71 14:33 113 21:49
113 8:.06 107 14:42 71 22:.01
71 8:09 74 14:43 119 22:.03
80 8:09 96 14:45 91  22:09
92 8:09 119 14:45 84  22:26
116 8:11 84 14:47 112 22:29
95 8:13 69 14:49 107 22:31
84 8:15 91 14:51 74  22:33
107 8:15 86 14:57 86 22:35
74 8:23 92 14:57 121  22:39
68 824 116 14:58 92  22:56

119

1:04

51

2:07



Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Dunoon1l Dunoon 2 Glendaruel 1 Bealach Maim 1 Loch Fyne 1
0.71 miles 0.71 miles 5.10 miles 4.93 miles 6.45 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
97 51 1:.05 68 2:07 86 8:24 121 15:00 68 22:59
98 68 1:.05 95 2:.07 121 8:30 112 15:02 114 22:59
99 69 1:.05 102 2:07 91 8:33 68 15:12 116  23:04
100 76 1:05 119 2:07 110 8:33 114 15:15 89 23:26
101 86 1:.05 69 2:08 114 8:35 89 15:23 22 2341
102 95 1:.05 86 2:08 119 8:35 75 15:31 94  23:50
103 80 1:06 114 2:09 96 8:41 94 15141 75 2351
104 121 1:.06 80 2:10 89 8:42 109 15:48 109 24:03
105 100 1:07 121 2:10 109 8:45 100 15:49 100 24:04
106 113 1:07 100 2:11 105 8:46 103 16:07 103 25:49
107 114 1:.07 94 2:12 75 8:49 102 16:17 120 26:43
108 118 1:07 113 2:12 100 8:51 22 17:03 102 27:03
109 94 1:08 105 2:14 102 8:57 120 17:41 105 27:10
110 105 1:08 89 2:16 103 8:58 105 18:46 118 41:01
111 103 1:09 91 2:16 94 8:59 118 33:27 25 1:05:52
112 89 1:10 103 2:17 120 10:05 25 37:52
113 91 1:10 92 2:19 25 12:52
114 14 1:11 14 2:20 118 27:08
115 92 1:12 120 2:20
116 120 1:12 118 21:07

These results became Final on Saturday 26th June 2021 at 19:20 BST and were signed by Chris Woodcock (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Posn
1
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

DUNOON

presents

Argyll Rally

Mot Car Clud

SIe &%

Argyll Rally 2021

Final Position after each Stage for Saturday to MTC 4

Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 Stage 13
Glendaruel 2 Bealach Maim 2 Loch Fyne 2 Whistlefield 1 Glendaruel 3 Bealach Maim 3 Loch Fyne 3 Whistlefield 2

5.10 miles 5.17 miles 6.45 miles 3.60 miles 5.10 miles 5.17 miles 6.45 miles 3.60 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
8 21:27 11 26:30 11 32:03 11 35:02 11  39:23 44:16 1 49:34 1 52:29
11 21:46 6 26:44 1 3215 35:10 1 39:32 44:30 6 4955 6 52:49
6 21:53 26:48 32:21 35:19 6 39:44 44:48 8 50:13 8 53:12
22:00 8 27:15 32:50 35:47 8  40:05 11 45:.06 11 50:39 11 53:32
3  22:06 17 27:21 17  33:06 36:21 123  41:16 123 46:19 52:03 54:58
17 22:23 123 27:38 3 3325 123 36:35 9 4131 9 46:26 52:05 55:00
2 22:26 3 27:53 123 33:27 16 36:55 16 41:34 16 46:28 16 52:09 16 55:10
123 22:35 16 27:53 16 33145 9 36:58 3 4151 3 46:35 123 52:14 123 55:20
15 22:44 122 28:20 9 34:.02 15 37:18 15 41:55 42 47:24 15 53:27 15 56:24
16 22:53 42 28:24 42 34112 20 37:47 42 42:25 20 47:44 20 53144 41 56:49
12 23:04 9 28:27 122 34114 42 37:49 20 42:35 15 47:49 41 53146 20 56:54
122 23:15 30 28:27 15 34:17 35 38:09 41 42559 41 48:06 35 54:08 23 57:21
30 2324 15 28:39 20 34:34 23 38:13 35 43:00 35 48:13 23 54:10 35 57:22
42 2324 20 28:39 35 34154 41 38:21 23  43:04 23 48:16 42 54:23 42 57:36
41 2331 35 28:58 23 35:00 122 38:27 122  43:16 19 48:41 39 54144 39 57:55
9 2332 13 29:02 41 35:09 70 38:34 19 43:35 39 48:51 19 54146 19 58:03
20 23:33 23 29:03 70 35112 39 38:39 39 43:36 37 49:12 37 55121 37 58:34
35 2342 70 29:05 39 3524 19 38:45 70 43145 54 49:21 54 55:23 54 58:34
70  23:45 29 29:18 29 35126 29 38:47 29  43:46 28 49:39 28 55:38 28 58:54
13 2354 21 29:19 19 35:33 37 38:50 37 43:48 62 49:43 62 55148 62 59:10
23 2355 41 29:22 37 35:33 66 39:08 66  44:04 46 49:49 46 5555 31 59:15
21 24:.03 53 29:28 55 35145 54 39:19 54 44:09 31 49:55 31 55:58 46 59:15
29  24:.05 39 29:30 49 35147 62 39:21 62 4421 29 50:05 66 56:18 66 59:30
37 2416 49 29:34 66 35:52 46 39:29 46  44:26 60 50:11 60 56:19 60 59:34
39  24:16 19 29:35 62 36:00 24 39:30 28  44:33 59 50:14 29 56:22 29 59:41
32 2417 32 29:35 54 36:03 28 39:34 31  44:38 40 50:15 59 56:29 59 59:50
53  24:18 37 29:37 46 36:10 40 39:36 40 44:41 49 50:16 73 56:41 55 59:59
49  24:19 55 29:46 24 36:12 31 39:38 59  44:48 66 50:21 55 56:44 73 1:00:12
24 2421 66 29:53 40 36:14 59 39:38 55 4454 73 50:25 79 57:09 82 1:00:30
19 24:28 46 29:54 59 36:17 60 39:52 60  44:55 55 50:34 98 57:09 98 1:00:32
55 2431 54 29:54 31 36:18 55 39:57 49  45:00 79 50:50 124 57:11 79 1:00:33
59 2431 62 29:54 28 36:19 38 39:58 73 4501 124 50:58 82 57:12 49 1:00:34
101 24:33 24 29:55 60 36:29 73 40:02 79  45:.08 98 51:03 49 57:20 124 1:00:35
46  24:34 59 29:59 53 36:35 79 40:03 14  45:09 82 51:09 43 57:29 40 1:00:59
54  24:36 101 29:59 79 36:36 49 40:07 98 45:33 43 51:11 40 57:35 43 1:01:00
40 24:37 40 30:02 38 36:38 14 40:18 124  45:35 50 51:12 81 57:38 81 1:01:00
62  24:37 28 30:15 73 36:40 43 40:22 50 45:40 65 51:26 65 57:43 65 1:01:08
66  24:39 79 30:15 44 36:51 50 40:31 43 4541 81 51:28 50 57:44 50 1:01:15
44 24:47 31 30:16 43 36:54 98 40:31 53 45:44 61 51:29 90 5759 90 1:01:22
79 2448 60 30:21 50 37:00 124 40:31 82 4545 53 51:33 44 58:37 53 1:02:00
43 2457 44 30:23 14 37:02 53 40:47 81 4553 90 51:43 61 5841 85 1:02:07
31 2459 38 30:25 98 37:03 82 40:47 65 46:.00 44 52:10 85 58:44 44 1:02:21
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Posn
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 Stage 13
Glendaruel 2 Bealach Maim 2 Loch Fyne 2 Whistlefield 1 Glendaruel 3 Bealach Maim 3 Loch Fyne 3 Whistlefield 2
5.10 miles 5.17 miles 6.45 miles 3.60 miles 5.10 miles 5.17 miles 6.45 miles 3.60 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
60 25:00 73 30:30 124 37:08 81 40:52 61  46:04 85 52:23 53 58149 61 1:02:22
34 25:03 43 30:34 82 37:22 65 40:54 90  46:10 57 52:26 51 5855 51 1:02:23
38 25:.03 98 30:40 81 37:23 61 40:57 44  46:35 51 52:33 69 59:27 69 1:02:48
28 2506 50 30:42 65 37:26 90 40:59 57 46143 47 52:50 47 59:29 47 1:03:03
73  25:06 124 30:51 72 3726 72 41:03 85 46:49 83 53:05 63 59:44 45 1:03:07
98  25:.08 14 30:55 90 37:34 52 41:16 51  46:56 64 53:09 64 59:52 63 1:03:13
50 25:15 72 30:55 61 37:35 44 41:20 47 4707 69 53:09 45 59:54 64 1:03:23
87  25:19 65 30:59 52 37141 57 41:24 64  47:23 63 53:12 96 1:00:12 96 1:03:32
72 25:23 81 31:.04 57 37:50 51 41:36 69 47:29 45 53:28 83 1:00:22 83 1:03:53
124  25:27 99 31:06 51 38:02 85 41:37 83 47:33 96 53:49 76 1:00:25 91 1:04:01
65  25:28 61 31:.07 47 38:.07 32 41:40 63 4743 76 53:55 91 1:00:29 76 1:04:05
61  25:29 82 31:09 85 38:17 47 41:42 45  47:59 91 53:59 58 1:00:40 58 1:04:11
81 2531 87 31:10 32 3820 64 41:53 111  48:02 111 54:02 78 1:01:14 78 1:04:50
99 25:34 90 31:18 64 38:22 63 42:12 96  48:11 58 54:.03 80 1:01:30 80 1:05:08
97 2535 57 31:20 63 3835 83 42:16 91  48:12 22 54:34 22 1:01:57 22 1:05:20
45  25:41 83 31:22 83 3847 69 42:23 76  48:13 78 54:35 113 1:02:02 113 1:05:49
57 25:41 52 31:24 69 3854 111 42:40 106 48:18 80 54:46 84 1:02:22 84 1:05:58
82 25142 47 31:33 87 39:06 45 42:41 58  48:22 113 55:13 95 1:02:25 95 1:06:03
14 25143 51 31:34 111 39:07 58 42:42 78 4841 88 55:21 14 1:02:47 88 1:06:44
83 2543 64 31:46 58 39:09 76 42:49 80 4842 95 55:38 88 1:02:47 86 1:07:13
90 25:46 85 31:47 76 39:14 91 42:53 88  49:03 84 55:42 86 1:03:34 107 1:07:32
33 2548 63 31:55 106  39:17 106 42:56 113  49:04 14 56:09 107 1:03:49 119 1:07:53
47 25153 45 32:04 45 39:23 96 43:05 22 49:.08 121 56:48 119 1:04:08 68 1:08:20
51 25553 96 32:22 91 39:23 78 43:06 95 49:33 107 56:51 68 1:04:41 121 1:08:25
52 2557 111 32:22 78 39:28 80 43:21 84 4955 86 56:52 121 1:04:41 114 1:08:59
64 26:09 69 32:24 80 39:38 88 43:24 119 50:29 119 57:04 114 1:05:12 116 1:09:14
85 26:13 58 32:28 88 39:41 113 43:35 121  50:49 68 57:37 116 1:05:39 57 1:09:33
63 26:16 106 32:28 96 39:44 95 4356 86 50:52 114 57:59 92 1:05:45 92 1:09:36
48  26:22 76 32:41 113 39149 22 44:03 107  50:53 92 58:38 57 1:05:57 109 1:11:36
56  26:27 78 32:41 12 3955 84 44:20 68 51:26 116 58:57 109 1:07:46 100 1:12:13
69  26:37 88 32:47 95 40:14 119 44:23 114  51:43 75 1:.00:14 75 1:07:53 94 1:12:30
58 26:44 91 32:48 119  40:27 121 45:00 92 52:21 109  1:00:21 100 1:08:06 75 1:12:50
111 26:45 80 32:58 22 40:37 86 45:12 116 52:56 100  1:00:27 94 1:08:34 105 1:15:57
106 26:46 113 33:08 84 40:41 107 45:15 75 53:54 94  1:01:16 105 1:11:50 120 1:21:04
78 2650 119 33:23 121 41:16 68 45:48 109 53:54 105 1:04:25 120 1:16:32 12 1:21:46
96 2651 56 33:28 107 41:28 114 45:58 100 54:00 120 1:08:12 12 1:18:37 87 1:24:29
76 26:54 95 33:28 86 41:29 92 46:07 94  55:00 12 1:12:45 87 1:20:03 118 1:24:48

88 2657 84 33:57 68 42:04 116 47:24 103  55:22 87  1:13:45 118 1:21:08
80 27:04 12 34:04 114 42:08 75 47:49 105 57:50 118 1:14:25
113 27:12 22 34:14 92  42:12 109 47:56 120 1:00:54

91 2720 121 34:15 100 43:48 100 47:58 87 1:07:20

95 27:25 107 34:20 116 43:48 94 49:10 12 1:07:40

119  27:35 86 34:35 75 43:55 103 49:21 118 1:08:23

84 28:08 114 34:46 109 44:01 105 51:44 25 1:34:04

107  28:19 92 34:58 94 45:14 120 53:46

121 28:19 68 35:01 103 45:26 87 1:02:06

86  28:29 75 36:15 105 47:36 12 1:02:55

114  28:37 100 36:22 120 49:17 118 1:02:58

116 28:44 109 36:34 118 59:15 25 1:28:30

22 2849 116 36:55 25 1:25:07 112 1:36:06



Posn
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104

Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 Stage 13
Glendaruel 2 Bealach Maim 2 Loch Fyne 2 Whistlefield 1 Glendaruel 3 Bealach Maim 3 Loch Fyne 3 Whistlefield 2
5.10 miles 5.17 miles 6.45 miles 3.60 miles 5.10 miles 5.17 miles 6.45 miles 3.60 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time

68  28:49 94 38:03 112 1:31:29
92 2851 103 38:04
75 29:55 105 40:01
100 30:07 120 40:58
109 30:08 118 52:27
103 31:44 112  1:03:29
94 3152 25  1:18:33
105 33:26
112 33:29
120 33:54
118  46:33
25 1:11:48

These results became Final on Saturday 26th June 2021 at 19:20 BST and were signed by Chris Woodcock (Clerk of the Course)
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Award

1st Overall
2nd Overall
3rd Overall
1st Class 1
2nd Class 1
1st Class 3
2nd Class 3
1st Class 4
1st Class 5
2nd Class 5
1st Class 6
2nd Class 6
1st Class 7
2nd Class 7
1st Class 8
2nd Class 8
1st Class 9
2nd Class 9
1st Class 10
2nd Class 10
1st Class 11
2nd Class 11

These results became Final on Saturday 26th June 2021 at 19:20 BST and were signed by Chris Woodcock (Clerk of the Course)

No

-

95
94
82
98
124
28
113
66
79
23
39
123
35
42
40
41
20
11
9

DUNOON

presents.

Argyll Rally

Mot Car Clud

Crew

Meirion Evans / Jonathan Jackson
Daniel Harper / Chris Campbell
Freddie Milne / Patrick Walsh
Innes Mochrie / Kirsty Mochrie
Mark Simpson / Julian Floyd

Keith Riddick / Mairi Riddick

Ross Wasson / Liam Mc Mullan
Anthony Mc Cann / Damian McCann
Will Rowlands / Richard Birch
Robin Shuttleworth / Chris Slater
Ewan Tindall / Andrew Roughead
Nathan Evans / Rhys Williams Edwards
Stephen Thompson / Larry Higton
Mark McCulloch / Michael Hendry
Damian Toner / Denver Rafferty
Ross Brusby / Sam Collis

Niall Devine / Joe McNulty

lan Baumgart / Dave Robson
Richard Hill / Steffan Evans
Wayne Sisson / Tom Woodburn
David Wright / Paula Swinscoe
Jock Armstrong / Cameron Fair

Argyll Rally 2021

Final Awards to MTC 4
Car

Volkswagen Polo Gti R5
MINI JCW WRC

Ford Fiesta R5

Rover Metro Gti

Nissan Micra

MG ZR

Honda Civic

Ford Escort MK2

Ford Escort Mk2 RS 1800
Ford Escort Mexico
Ford Fiesta R2T
Renault Clio Cup

Ford Escort Mk2

Ford Escort Mk2

Ford Escort MK2

Ford Escort MK2
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Lancer
Mitsubishi Evo X

Ford Fiesta R5 Evo 2
Ford Fiesta Rally 2

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls

2
4

10
13
14
17
18
21
24
25
26
27
30
32
33
34
36
38
48
52
56
67
70
71
72
74
77
89
03
97
99

101

102

103

104

106

108

110

111

112

11
11

11

Final

Crew
Hugh Hunter/ Paul Beaton

Melvyn Evans/ Mark Glennerster

Garry Jennings/ Rory Kennedy
David Bogie/ John Rowan

Garry Pearson/ Jack Morton

John Wink/ Neil Shanks

Ross Hunter/ Callum Atkinson
Gordon Morrison/ Calum Macpherson
John Stone/ Rhys Stoneman

Barry Groundwater/ Steven Ohanlon
Donnie MacDonald/ Jamie Edwards
Hugh Brunton/ Will Atkins

Tim Pearcey/ Allan Macdougall
Scott Mccombie/ Mark Fisher

Greg McKnight/ Liam Harkness
Andy Horne/ Keir Beaton

Kevin Crawford/ Andrew Stevenson
Anthony O Brien/ Shane Buckley

7 Stewart Morrison / Grant MacNiven

9 Billy McLelland/ Gerry Bryden

7 Graham Willcock/ Donna Harper

7 Brian Watson/ Sean Donnelly

10

Drew gallagher/ David Crosbie

1 Peter Stewart/ Harry Marchbank

6 Josh Evans/ Tony Edwards

[ee]

10
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10
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Lyndon Barton/ Simon Hunter
Tommy Graham/ lan Jackson

lain Sanderson/ Kyle Dods

Steven Wood/ Mary Wood

Linzi Henderson/ Tom Hynd
Stephen Sawley / Paul mcguire
Alister MacArthur/ Chris Robertson
Joel Simpson/ Shannon Turnbull
Johnnie Mackay/ Emily Easton-Page
Aileen Forrest/ John Forrest

Geoff Simpson/ Bruce Lindsay
Robert Macdonald / Ross calender
Steve Magson/ Kevin Bardon
Ernie Lee/ Patricia lee

Duncan Munro/ Craig Wallace
Paul Thompson/ Shaun Layland
Oliver Hunter/ Matty Daniels

Retirements

1
0:52
0:52

0:54
0:53
0:54
1:11
0:52
0:52
0:56
0:55
0:58
1:01
0:57
0:58
0:56
0:57
0:58

0:55
1:03
0:59
0:58

0:57
1:.02
0:59
1:02
1:.01
1:10

0:59
1:03
1:01
1:.04
1:09

1:04

1:04

1:04
1:03

in Starting Order

2

DUNOON

presents

Argyll Rally

Mot Car Clud

Sre &

Argyll Rally 2021

3

a

5

0:50 4:47 5:02 554
0:51 4:38 5:00 5:50
Car 4 Penalty details:-

0:52
0:51
0:53
1:09
0:50
0:51
0:52
0:53

4:45 5:04 5:49

5:14
5:24
4:49

5:01
5:00

5:32
6:04
5:15

5:22
6:10

6:23
6:57
6:00

6:55
6:26

0:54 11:00 25:00 28:00

0:58
0:55
0:56
0:55
0:56
0:56

0:55
1:00
0:57
0:56

0:57
1:00
0:58
1:00
0:58
1:06

0:57
1:02
1:01
1:03
1:08

1:02

1:02

1:.01
1:00

5:52
5:10
5:02
5:19
5:34
5:30

5:37
5:56
5:47
5:56

5:11
6:07
5:34
6:21
5:32
6:26

5:28
5:26
5:24
6:50
6:41

5:46

6:27

5:58
5:55

6:29

5:25
5:48
6:01
5:57

5:48
6:02
6:02
6:05

5:24
6:24
5:42
6:20
5:41
6:41

5:48
5:53
5:41
7:20
7:09

6:12

6:08
6:04

6:17
6:24
7:04
6:44

6:43
6:52
6:57
6:56

6:22
7:28
6:54
7:50
6:29
8:03

6:54
7:03
6:29
10:46
9:42

7:21

7:16
7:27

for Friday to MTC 2
Cls OIA
Penalty Total Pos Pos
17:25 4 5
1:00 18:11 11 13

1:00 for Hit chicane SS4

1:00

Retired
17:24 1 4
Component failure
18:56 12 22
20:45 14 71
17:46 7 8
Broken Wheels

19:06 14 25
19:24 6 31
1:05:52 20 110
Cracked Water Pipe
Gearbox
18:38 16
19:22 29
20:32 13 64
20:05 10 50
Non Starter
19:58 3 47
20:53 74
20:42 8 69
2051 15 73
Non Starter
18:51 1 21
22.01 19 87
20:07 11 52
22:33 13 93
19:41 3 42
23:26 4 100
Non Starter
20:06 5 51
20:27 4 62
19:36 2 39
27:.03 20 111
25:49 9 105
Retired
21:25 10 79
Blown Engine
Retired
21:27 11 80
2229 12 91

Car 112 Penalty details:- 1:00 for Hit chicane SS4
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Car Cls Crew

115 6 Kevin Jeffray/ Linda Thomas
117 9 Stuart Baillie/ Thc

122 8 Martin Toner/ Ben Teggart

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2
Dunoon 1 Dunoon 2
0.71 miles 0.71 miles

Cls OIA

5 Penalty Total Pos Pos
Non Starter
Retired

0:56 0:55 5:07 5:17 6:08 18:23 3 15

Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Glendaruel 1 Bealach Maim 1 Loch Fyne 1
5.10 miles 4.93 miles 6.45 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 26th June 2021 at 19:20 BST and were signed by Chris Woodcock (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls

10
13
14
17

18
21

24

25

26

27
30
32
33

34
36
38
48
52
56

67
70
71
72
74
77
89
93
97
99
101

102
103
104

11
11
11

8
11
11
10
11

11
11

10

11

10

10

8
10
10

10

Final Retirements
Crew
Hugh Hunter/ Paul Beaton

Melvyn Evans/ Mark Glennerster
Garry Jennings/ Rory Kennedy
David Bogie/ John Rowan

Garry Pearson/ Jack Morton
John Wink/ Neil Shanks

Ross Hunter/ Callum Atkinson
Gordon Morrison/ Calum
Macpherson

John Stone/ Rhys Stoneman

Barry Groundwater/ Steven
Ohanlon

Donnie MacDonald/ Jamie
Edwards

Hugh Brunton/ Will Atkins

Tim Pearcey/ Allan Macdougall

Scott Mccombie/ Mark Fisher
Greg McKnight/ Liam Harkness
Andy Horne/ Keir Beaton

Kevin Crawford/ Andrew
Stevenson

Anthony O Brien/ Shane Buckley

7 Stewart Morrison / Grant MacNiven

9 Billy McLelland/ Gerry Bryden

7 Graham Willcock/ Donna Harper

7 Brian Watson/ Sean Donnelly

10

Drew gallagher/ David Crosbie

1 Peter Stewart/ Harry Marchbank

6 Josh Evans/ Tony Edwards

[ee]

10
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10

Lyndon Barton/ Simon Hunter
Tommy Graham/ lan Jackson
lain Sanderson/ Kyle Dods
Steven Wood/ Mary Wood

Linzi Henderson/ Tom Hynd
Stephen Sawley / Paul mcguire
Alister MacArthur/ Chris Robertson
Joel Simpson/ Shannon Turnbull
Johnnie Mackay/ Emily Easton-
Page

Aileen Forrest/ John Forrest
Geoff Simpson/ Bruce Lindsay

4 Robert Macdonald / Ross calender

DUNOON

presents

Argyll Rally

Mot Car Clud

Sre &

Argyll Rally 2021

in Starting Order

Total
Friday
17:25
18:11

17:24

1:44
18:56
20:45
17:46

1:43
19:06

19:24

1:05:52

14:20

7:02
18:38
19:22
20:32

20:05

19:58
20:53
20:42
20:51

18:51
22:01
20:07
22:33
19:41
23:26

20:06
20:27
19:36

27:03
25:49

5:01

4:58

4:58

4:37

4:57

4:57

5:56

4:46
4:55
5:16

4:58

5:05

5:29

5:15

5:36

4:54

5:16

5:29
5:07
4:57

5:55

5:08

5:12

4:58

5:16

5:34

5:45

5:03
5:18

5:22

5:27
6:01

5:20

5:32

5:32
5:26

6:20

8 9 10

6:07 3:16 4:51 11:00 6:38

5:45

6:17 3:18

6:34 3:23 5:34

Car 25 Penalty details:- 1:00 for Hit chicane SS7
Cracked Water

8:45 3:20

6:13 3:20

6:17 3:35

Car 56 Penalty details:- 1:00 for Hit chicane SS7

6:07 3:22 5:11

6:31 3:37

7:22 355 6:.01

for Saturday

11

12 13 Penalty Total

to MTC 4

Cls
Pos Pos

Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired

O/A

Component failure

Retired
Retired
Retired

Broken Wheels

Retired

Retired

1:00 Mechanical

Pipe
Gearbox
Retired
Retired
Retired

Retired
Non Starter
Retired
Retired
Retired
1:00 Retired

Non Starter
Retired
Retired

Gearbox Mounting

Electrical
Retired
Retired
Non Starter
Retired
Retired
Retired

Retired
Retired
Retired
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Total Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew Friday 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Penalty Total Pos Pos
106 7 Steve Magson/ Kevin Bardon 21:25 5:21 5142 6:49 3:39 5:22 Retired
108 5 Ernie Lee/ Patricia lee Blown Engine
110 4 Duncan Munro/ Craig Wallace 8:33 Retired
111 7 Paul Thompson/ Shaun Layland 21:27 5:18 5:37 6:45 3:33 5:22 6:00 Retired
112 7 Oliver Hunter/ Matty Daniels 22:29 11:00 26:00 28:00 3:37 5:00 Ran out of talent
Car 112 Penalty details:- 4:00 for 4:00 early at TC 7
1:00 for Hit chicane SS9
115 6 Kevin Jeffray/ Linda Thomas Non Starter
117 9 Stuart Baillie/ Thc Retired
122 8 Martin Toner/ Ben Teggart 18:23 4:52 5:05 5:54 3:13 4:49 1:00 Retired
Car 122 Penalty details:- 1:00 for Hit chicane SS9
Times shown like this are notional or penalised
Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 Stage 13
Glendaruel 2 Bealach Maim2  Loch Fyne 2  Whistlefield 1 Glendaruel 3  Bealach Maim 3 Loch Fyne 3 Whistlefield 2
5.10 miles 5.17 miles 6.45 miles 3.60 miles 5.10 miles 5.17 miles 6.45 miles 3.60 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 26th June 2021 at 19:20 BST and were signed by Chris Woodcock (Clerk of the Course)
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